
´Šifra artikla                                    Opis artikla                                      Q Programi                                          MPC brez DDV                                      MPC z DDV                                         

SIF= 00049140121 CLAMP STD DN14                                    5 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 00049160121 CLAMP STD DN16                                    13 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 00049190121 CLAMP STD DN19                                    2 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 00049200121 CLAMP STD DN20                                    2 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 00049220121 CLAMP STD DN22                                    3 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 00050153706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 15,3MM                     5 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 00050185154 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 18,5MM                     2 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 00050198706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 19,8MM                     14 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 00050210706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 21,0MM                     5 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 00050226706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 22,6MM                     8 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 00050256706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 25,6MM                     5 KTM                                               1,85 2,22

SIF= 00050331706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 33,1MM                     10 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 00050346706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 34,6MM                     7 KTM                                               1,4 1,68

SIF= 0009050103 SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10                            1 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0011480800 DUMMY RIVET 4,8X 8 NIRO                           2 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10    WS=8                    9 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20    WS=8                    14 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0014060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25    WS=8                    6 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0015050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12    WS=8                    9 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0015050203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X20    WS=8                    28 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0015050253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X25    WS=8                    12 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0015050403 % HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X40    WS                    4 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0015060083 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X8     WS=8                    9 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16    WS=8                    9 KTM                                               0,26 0,31

SIF= 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30    SW=8                    18 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0015060403 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X40    WS=8                    8 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45    WS=8                    5 KTM                                               0,47 0,56

SIF= 0015060556 HH COLLAR SCR. M6X55 WS=8 10.9                    5 KTM                                               1,3 1,56

SIF= 0015060653 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X65    WS=8                    8 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 0015060803 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X80    WS=8                    8 KTM                                               1,2 1,44

SIF= 0015080163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X16   WS=10                    1 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0015080203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X20   WS=10                    7 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0015080253 %HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X25  WS=10                    8 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30   WS=10                    11 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0015080350 HH COLLAR SCR. M8X35 WS10 W.L.                    22 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0015080353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X35   WS=10                    5 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0015080453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X45   WS=10                    4 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 0015080503 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X50   WS=10                    2 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 0015120556 % HH COLLAR SCREW M12X55 WS=13                    2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0015120556S HH COLLAR M12X55 WS=13      06                    7 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 0016050121 SCREW FOR PLASTIC 50X12                           7 KTM                                               0,37 0,44

SIF= 0017060303 SPECIAL SCREW T60  6X30   WS=6                    3 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0017060403 SPECIAL SCREW T60  6X40   WS=6                    8 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0019080756 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X75                     4 KTM                                               2,07 2,48

SIF= 0021050003 WASHER DIN9021-A 5,3                              14 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0021060003 WASHER DIN9021-A 6,4                              16 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0025060256 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X25     TX30                    8 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 0025060506 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X50     TX30                    8 KTM                                               1,15 1,38

SIF= 0025080256 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25     TX40                    8 KTM                                               1,35 1,62



SIF= 0081500181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=5X18                          4 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0084040083 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X8 A                    8 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL                          5 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0125080003 WASHER DIN0125-A 8,4                              28 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0127100003 SPRING RING DIN0127-B10                           2 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0137060003 SPRING WASHER DIN0137-B 6                         2 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0401070003 BALL DIN5401-7                                    1 KTM                                               0,63 0,75

SIF= 0402251980 NEEDLEROL.DIN5402 NRA 2,5X19,8                    2 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0405101310 NEEDLE BEARING K 10X13X10   02                    6 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 0471009104 CIRCLIP DIN0471- 9X1      INOX                    7 KTM                                               0,93 1,11

SIF= 0471100010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-10X1                              4 KTM                                               0,13 0,16

SIF= 0471120010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-12X1                              2 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0471150010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-15X1                              4 KTM                                               0,31 0,37

SIF= 0471170010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-17X1                              9 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0472022100 CIRCLIP DIN0472-22X1                              5 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0472037154 LOCK RING DIN0472-37X1,5                          9 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 0472270120 CIRCLIP DIN0472                                   1 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0472280120 CIRCLIP DIN0472-28X1,2                            1 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0603070122 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603- 7X12X2                      2 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0603082131 COPPER GASK.DIN7603- 8,2X13X1                     4 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0603101420 COPPER GASKET 10,2X14X2 MM  01                    3 KTM                                               1,2 1,44

SIF= 0603142015 ALU SEALRING DIN7603-14X20X1,5                    2 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0603162013 CU SEAL-RING DIN7603 16X20X1,3                    8 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0603162220 CU-SEAL RING 16X22X2                              11 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 0625060032 BALL BEARING 6003 JR2 C4                          2 KTM                                               10,25 12,3

SIF= 0625061906 % GROOV.BALL BEAR. 61906-2RS1                     2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0625062058 BALL BEARING 6205 TN9 C3                          3 KTM                                               10,7 12,84

SIF= 0625069047 GR.BALL BEAR.6904 DDU2CG23S6NM                    29 KTM                                               6,55 7,86

SIF= 0760101842 SHAFT SEAL R.10X18X4 B-VITON                      6 KTM                                               3,81 4,57

SIF= 0760102260 SHAFT SEAL RING 10x22x6BSL                        1 KTM                                               7,75 9,3

SIF= 0760102440 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X24X4                           6 KTM                                               8,27 9,92

SIF= 0760123073 SHAFT SEAL RING 12X30X7 PTFE                      1 KTM                                               6,03 7,24

SIF= 0760172870 SHAFT SEAL RING 17X28X7 B                         3 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 0760253270 SHAFT SEAL RING 25X32X7                           5 KTM                                               1,67 2

SIF= 0760254070 SHAFT SEAL RING 25x40x7BT                         2 KTM                                               9,4 11,28

SIF= 0760263770 SHAFT SEAL RING 26X37X7 ASL                       1 KTM                                               2,08 2,5

SIF= 0760304071 SHAFT SEAL RING 30X40X7 BSL                       2 KTM                                               2,75 3,3

SIF= 0760305271 SHAFT SEAL RING 30X52X7                           1 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 0760324771 SHAFT SEAL RING 32X47X7 BSL                       2 KTM                                               1,93 2,32

SIF= 0760385273 SHAFT SEAL RING 38X52X7BTSL                       2 KTM                                               8,55 10,26

SIF= 0760405270 SHAFT SEAL RING 40X52X7 B                         1 KTM                                               2,7 3,24

SIF= 0770008020 O-RING  8,00X2,00 NBR                             6 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0770017015 O-RING  17X1,5 NB75                               4 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0770020170 O-RING  17,17X1,78 GLO                            12 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0770020210 O-RING  23,52X1,78                                2 KTM                                               1,2 1,44

SIF= 0770020220 O-RING  25,12X1,78 NBR70                          1 KTM                                               0,16 0,19

SIF= 0770020490 O-RING 126,72X1,78 B70                            1 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 0770021300 O-RING 40,94X2,62 NBR70                           9 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0770021350 O-RING 2,62x48,90x54,14 NBR70                     9 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 0770023015 O-RING  23,00X1,50 NBR 70                         8 KTM                                               0,1 0,12



SIF= 0770025020 O-RING  25X2  VITON                               2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0770047015 O-RING  47,00X1,50 NBR 70                         2 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0770049025 O-RING  49,00X2,50 NBR                            4 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0770056020 O-RING  56,00X2,00 VITON                          21 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 0770060020 O-RING   6,00X2,00 NBR 70                         10 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0770062020 O-RING  62,00X2,00 VITON                          28 KTM                                               1,67 2

SIF= 0770080020 O-RING 8X2 SILICONE                               9 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0770090021 O-RING 9X2 VITON                                  28 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0770100020 O-RING 10,00X2,00 SILCONE                         9 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0770100221 O-RING  10,00X2,20 SILICONE                       3 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0770110015 O-RING 1,5x11 SILICON                             2 KTM                                               1 1,2

SIF= 0770110021 O-RING 11X2 VITON                                 21 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0770116030 O-RING 116,00X3,00 HNBR 70                        5 KTM                                               4,75 5,7

SIF= 0770116241 O-RING  11,3 X2,4 SILICON                         8 KTM                                               0,78 0,94

SIF= 0770120020 O-RING  12,00X2,00 NBR 70                         11 KTM                                               0,33 0,4

SIF= 0770125015 O-RING  12,5X1,5 NBR                              8 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0770125020 O-RING  12,50X2,00 NBR 70                         3 KTM                                               0,17 0,2

SIF= 0770130023 O-RING  13,00X2,30                                1 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 0770150040 O-RING  15,00X4,00 NBR 70                         10 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0770150151 O-RING  15,00X1,50 VITON                          15 KTM                                               0,47 0,56

SIF= 0770160030 O-RING  16,00X3,00 NBR 70                         8 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0770180020 O-RING 18,00X2,00 NBR 70                          5 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR                             9 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0770191016 O-RING  19,10X1,60 NBR 70                         10 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0770240020 O-RING  24,00X2,00 NBR70                          4 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0770275025 O-RING 27,5X2,5 NBR                               10 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0770290020 O-RING 29X2 VITON                                 11 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 0770320020 O-RING  32,00X2,00                                7 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 07703305178 O-RING 33,05X1,78                                 13 KTM                                               1,05 1,26

SIF= 0770350032 O-RING 35,00X32,00 NBR                            77 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 0770360030 O-RING  36,00X3,00 NBR                            10 KTM                                               0,31 0,37

SIF= 0770380012 O-RING  38,00X1,20 VITON                          1 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 0770380020 O-RING  38,00X2,00 NBR 70 SH                      10 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0770380030 O-RING  38,00X3,00 VITON                          7 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 0770400020 % O-RING  40,00X2,00                              3 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0770540020 O-RING 54X2 VITON                                 2 KTM                                               4,2 5,04

SIF= 0770820020 O-RING 82X2 SILICONE                              1 KTM                                               4,7 5,64

SIF= 0770860025 O-RING  86,00X2,50 NBR70IT                        1 KTM                                               1,15 1,38

SIF= 0799025055 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RS 2,5                         8 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 0799060000 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RS 6,0                         7 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0799070000 TAB WASHER DIN6799-RS 7,0                         5 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0888030037 WOODRUFF KEY DIN6888-3X3,7                        2 KTM                                               0,58 0,7

SIF= 0888030050 WOODRUFF KEY DIN6888-3X5X13                       1 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0902060083 AH OVAL SCREW ISO 7380 M 6X8                      7 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 0912050083 AH SCREW DIN 912 M 5X8                            10 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0912050106 AH SCREW M5X10 DIN912 10.9                        8 KTM                                               0,1 0,12

SIF= 0912050123 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12                           9 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0912050253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X25                           2 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0912060106 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X10   10.9                    10 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16                           2 KTM                                               0,25 0,3



SIF= 0912060253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25                           7 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0912060256 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25                           2 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30                           8 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0912060453 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X45                           10 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0912060501 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X50 12.9                      8 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0912060551 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X55 12.9                      3 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0912060601 AH SCREW DIN912 M 6X60 12.9                       2 KTM                                               1,4 1,68

SIF= 0912060703 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X70                           6 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0912070203 % AH SCREW DIN912 M7x20                           2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0912100223 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X22                           2 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 0912100250 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X25,10.9,L                    1 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 0912100256 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25   10.9                    3 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 0912100303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X30                           2 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 0912100356 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X35  10.9                     4 KTM                                               1,68 2,02

SIF= 0931060503 HH SCREW DIN931 M6x50                             4 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0933060203 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 6X20                           14 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0933070203 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 7X20                           2 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0933070253 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 7X25                           8 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 0933080253 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 8X25                           8 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0933080453 HH SCREW DIN933 M8x45                             9 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 0934060003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 6                           13 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0934070003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 7                           11 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0934070756 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 7X0,75                      7 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 0934100003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10                           18 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0934102003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10X1,25                      22 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0936181505 HEXAGON NUT DIN0936-M18X1,5 R.                    1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 0963040253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN0963-M 4x25                    3 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0966050203 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X20                    2 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0966050208 O.H.SCREW DIN0966-M 5X20 BLACK                    5 KTM                                               0,2 0,24

SIF= 0966060253 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN966 M6x25                      9 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 0966060303 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN966 M6x30                      6 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0981350193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981 3,5x19                      8 KTM                                               0,2 0,24

SIF= 0981350953 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981 3,5x9,5                     20 KTM                                               0,2 0,24

SIF= 0981480193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981 4,8x19                      10 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0981550193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 5,5x19                     5 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0981550393 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 5,5X39                     2 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0982100003 SELF LOCK.NUT DIN0982-M10 HIGH                    8 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0984060203 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X20   8.8                     11 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0984060252 AH SCREW DIN6912 M6X25                            8 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 0984060302 AH SCREW DIN6912 M 6X30                           9 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0984080103 AH SCREW DIN7984-M 8X10                           9 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 0984080305 AH SCREW DIN7984-M 8X30  10.9                     8 KTM                                               0,47 0,56

SIF= 0984100702 % AH SCREW DIN7984-M10X70                         3 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 0984100703 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X70                           8 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 0984100706 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X70 10.9                      2 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 0985040163 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X16                    2 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0985050003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 5                      8 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0985050103 OVAL HEAD SCR. DIN7985-M 5X10                     10 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0985100003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M10                      7 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 0985161503 SELF LOCKINGNUT DIN985 M16x1,5                    1 KTM                                               1,95 2,34



SIF= 0988172405 SHIM WASHER DIN0988-17X24X0,5                     3 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0991050204 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 5X20                    4 KTM                                               0,26 0,31

SIF= 0991060082 FLAT H.SCREW M6X8 DIN7991 NIRO                    5 KTM                                               0,3 0,36

SIF= 0991060166 FL.HEAD SCR.DIN7991-M6X16 10.9                    20 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 8.8                    5 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0991060253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X25                    4 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 0991060303 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 6X30                    1 KTM                                               0,25 0,3

SIF= 0991060553 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M6X55                     2 KTM                                               0,78 0,94

SIF= 0991080253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X25                    8 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 0991080353 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X35                    5 KTM                                               1,05 1,26

SIF= 0991080503 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X50                    2 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 0991080653 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X65                    2 KTM                                               1,25 1,5

SIF= 0993012000 CIRCLIP DIN7993-RW12                              4 KTM                                               0,15 0,18

SIF= 10001020000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 16-27                             1 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 11WP40540026 WP.O-RING NBR 43X3                                4 KTM                                               1,44 1,73

SIF= 11WP40540034 WP.SEGERJEV OBROČ SB 50                           2 KTM                                               1,62 1,95

SIF= 11WP40540037 WP.O-RING NBR 38X2                                15 KTM                                               1,36 1,63

SIF= 11WP40540433 WP.PUŠA DRSNA D42.8X13                            2 KTM                                               11,46 13,75

SIF= 11WP40540434 WP.PUšA DRSNA D12X14X8                            8 KTM                                               3,57 4,28

SIF= 11WP40540468 WP.PUšA DRSNA PVC D40                             6 KTM                                               15,5 18,6

SIF= 11WP40540471 WP.PUŠA DRSNA PVC D47X22                          6 KTM                                               6,45 7,74

SIF= 11WP40540487 WP.GUMICA AMORTIZERJA MA                          12 KTM                                               2,87 3,45

SIF= 11WP40540851 WP.DRSNIK TRAK TEFLONSKI 5X1X6                    8 KTM                                               3,08 3,7

SIF= 11WP43570019 WP.PUŠA DRSNA D47X43X20                           2 KTM                                               17,99 21,58

SIF= 11WP43570020 WP.PUŠA DRSNA D43.8X43X20                         4 KTM                                               16,99 20,38

SIF= 11WP43570023 WP.O-RING NBR 41X2                                2 KTM                                               1,72 2,07

SIF= 11WP43570099 WP.SEGERJEV OBROČ SB 53                           10 KTM                                               2,04 2,45

SIF= 11WP46811042 WP.O-RING NBR 40X2                                6 KTM                                               1,72 2,07

SIF= 11WP48600009 WP.O-RING NBR 3.7X1.6                             18 KTM                                               0,84 1,01

SIF= 11WP48600036 WP.PODLOŽKA PVC 42X26.5X 2.5                      10 KTM                                               4,49 5,38

SIF= 11WP48600038 WP.PODLOŽKA PVC 42X26.5X10.0                      4 KTM                                               4,49 5,38

SIF= 11WP50180151S WP.LEŽAJ AMORTIZERJA KGW 12X24                    4 KTM                                               39,99 47,99

SIF= 11WP50180158 WP.SEM LEŽAJA PDS                                 4 KTM                                               2,52 3,03

SIF= 11WP50180263S WP.CEV AMORTIZERJA PDS                            1 KTM                                               218,15 261,78

SIF= 11WP50600001 WP.PUŠA VILICE 50X54X20 P10                       3 KTM                                               12,27 14,72

SIF= 11WP50600002 WP.PODLOŽKA 52X59.5X2                             4 KTM                                               4,93 5,91

SIF= 11WP50600011 WP.PUŠA DRSNA D50.7X20                            4 KTM                                               20,35 24,42

SIF= 11WP50600016 WP.DRSNIK TRAK TEFLONSKI 8X1X1                    4 KTM                                               5,73 6,87

SIF= 11WP50600019 WP.O-RING NBR 56X2                                8 KTM                                               2,56 3,08

SIF= 11WP50600065 WP.PODLOŽKA D32X45X2                              4 KTM                                               8,45 10,14

SIF= 11WPR12004 WP.SET TESNIL PDS 5018                            2 KTM                                               45,72 54,86

SIF= 13003062000 RETURN SPRING                                     4 KTM                                               2,35 2,82

SIF= 13011070060 ADAPTER FOR FLASHER SWITCH '98                    1 KTM                                               1,95 2,34

SIF= 15131112000 FUEL FILTER                                       1 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 15131123033 JET 33                                            2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123035 JET 35                                            3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123038 JET 38                                            7 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123040 JET 40                                            8 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123042 JET 42                                            3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123043 JET 43                                            6 KTM                                               2,65 3,18



SIF= 15131123045 JET 45                                            3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123058 JET 58                                            2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123062 JET 62                                            1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123065 JET 65                                            2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123070 JET 70                                            2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 15131123075 JET 75                                            2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 36003014200 LOCKING WASHER 10MM                               1 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 36111021000 PLUG                                              11 KTM                                               0,2 0,24

SIF= 36205018000 RUBBER                                            1 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 36330036000 CYL. HEAD GASKET                                  1 KTM                                               4,6 5,52

SIF= 3951005 * FRAMEPROTECTOR ALU                              5 KTM                                               135,6 162,72

SIF= 3951025 % ENGINEPROTECTOR 250-360                         2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 3951084 * FORK BOOTS BLACK                                4 KTM                                               62,07 74,48

SIF= 3B46404 GODFATHER HOODED L                                1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      24,92 29,9

SIF= 3B62011 LENS CLEAR RACING GOGGLES                         1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      18,11 21,73

SIF= 3B67280 COOLING CHAIR                                     1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      24,92 29,9

SIF= 3B75026 RACETRACK SHOE 45                                 1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      54,08 64,9

SIF= 3B76215 MENS TRACK CARGO XL                               1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      54,08 64,9

SIF= 3B76625 FURIOUS TEE XL                                    1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      20,75 24,9

SIF= 3B82743 * HYDROTEQ OFFR.GLOVES 08  M/9                    1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      41,58 49,9

SIF= 3B86686 ANAHEIM TEE XXL                                   1 OBLAČILA KTM                                      23,25 27,9

SIF= 3PW095036 STREET SHOE WHITE 44/10,5                         1 KTM                                               64,99 77,99

SIF= 40006006000 WASHER 6MM                                        15 KTM                                               0,2 0,24

SIF= 40011021000 MAINBEAM INDICATOR                                2 KTM                                               4,05 4,86

SIF= 40540031 RING 42X49,2X1,5 WP                               4 KTM                                               5,2 6,24

SIF= 40540490 * WASHER D39 XD42 X1                              3 KTM                                               1,15 1,38

SIF= 40540756 DUST SEAL                                         1 KTM                                               6,24 7,49

SIF= 42013026000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1,5                    4 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 43570019 DU-BUSH 47 X 43 X 20                              4 KTM                                               9,9 11,88

SIF= 43570203 DU-BUSH 42X44X20                                  5 KTM                                               11 13,2

SIF= 43570204 DU-BUSH 43X47X12 DAIDO                            5 KTM                                               11 13,2

SIF= 44003007000 % STEERING HEAD LOCK                              2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 44111015100 BULB 12V 10W   (BA15S)                            2 KTM                                               2,05 2,46

SIF= 44111038000 BILUX-BULB 12V 35/35W  BA20D                      7 KTM                                               11,44 13,73

SIF= 44611207000 FLASHER UNIT                                      1 KTM                                               78,1 93,72

SIF= 44611222000 INDICATOR LAMP                                    1 KTM                                               3,95 4,74

SIF= 44611264000 INDICATOR LAMP                                    1 KTM                                               3,75 4,5

SIF= 45008010000 % FRONT FENDER 50 SXR                             1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 45009071200 SPOKE 3X70X3,5MM-95?                              10 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 45009171200 SPOKE 3X69X4,5MM-80?                              10 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 45010171200 SPOKE 3X72X5MM-65?                                10 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 45030035800 CYL. BASE GASKET                                  2 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 45031239000 REDUCTION RING                                    2 KTM                                               6,8 8,16

SIF= 45032005500 CLUTCH SPRING REINFORCED                          2 KTM                                               4,22 5,06

SIF= 45032008000 JOINT FOR BLOCKS                                  4 KTM                                               4,4 5,28

SIF= 45103359 NEEDLE BEARING 16X21X17,5                         1 KTM                                               21,7 26,04

SIF= 45105079056 ROCKWOOL PREFOMED 50      2002                    1 KTM                                               22 26,4

SIF= 45107040600 SEAT MINI ADV. LOW        2005                    1 KTM                                               50,05 60,06

SIF= 4510805100004 SPOILER RIGHT SX JUN/SEN  2001                    1 KTM                                               14,55 17,46

SIF= 45110051046 SPROCKET 46-T             2004                    1 KTM                                               43,4 52,08



SIF= 45130099000 GASKET SET CPL. 50 LC     2001                    2 KTM                                               35,8 42,96

SIF= 45131023070 MAIN JET 70 DELLORTO                              1 KTM                                               3,3 3,96

SIF= 45132011200 CLUTCH BLOCK                06                    3 KTM                                               16,75 20,1

SIF= 45133029010 SPROCKET 10-T  50 LC      2001                    1 KTM                                               9,3 11,16

SIF= 45133029011 SPROCKET 11-T  50 LC      2001                    1 KTM                                               9,3 11,16

SIF= 45133029013 SPROCKET 13-T  50 LC      2001                    3 KTM                                               12,3 14,76

SIF= 45133057000 O-RING 12,5X1,5                                   3 KTM                                               0,35 0,42

SIF= 45135009000 RADIATOR CAP 50 LC  1,0 BAR                       1 KTM                                               5,5 6,6

SIF= 45135053000 GASKET WATER PUMP COVER     02                    4 KTM                                               6,35 7,62

SIF= 45135054000 % WATER PUMP SHAFT 50 LC  2004                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 45135058000 SPRING FOR WATER PUMP SHAFT 04                    1 KTM                                               0,18 0,22

SIF= 45239093000 SPARK PLUG LR8B                                   3 KTM                                               10,92 13,1

SIF= 45305309 SEAL RING 12X21X4                                 1 KTM                                               6,45 7,74

SIF= 45305349 RADIAL SEAL RING 25X44X8                          2 KTM                                               18,5 22,2

SIF= 45305359 RADIAL SEAL RING 32X44X8                          2 KTM                                               41,1 49,32

SIF= 45305369 RADIAL SEAL RING 26X38X5                          4 KTM                                               5,55 6,66

SIF= 45308830 OIL PUMP COVER GASKET                             1 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 46002042100 CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE 60/65SX '99                    1 KTM                                               10,6 12,72

SIF= 46002091000 THROTTLE CABLE 60/65 SX    '98                    1 KTM                                               16,95 20,34

SIF= 46006026000 CARBURETOR CONNECTING BOOT                        1 KTM                                               5,7 6,84

SIF= 46007066000 CHAIN GUIDE REAR 60/65 '98                        1 KTM                                               6,03 7,24

SIF= 46009072100 SPOKE NIPPEL M3,5         2001                    4 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 46010051044 REAR SPROCKET 44-T                                2 KTM                                               26 31,2

SIF= 46010051046 REAR SPROCKET 46-T                                1 KTM                                               26 31,2

SIF= 46010071100 SPOKE 3X140X4MM-161?                              19 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 46010171100 SPOKE 3X132X5MM-150?                              15 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 46013090000 BRAKE PAD SET REAR 60/65  2000                    1 KTM                                               27,2 32,64

SIF= 46030005600 CYLINDER W.PISTON 45MM 65SX 03                    1 KTM                                               280,3 336,36

SIF= 46030030500 PISTON RING 45MM 65CCM                            2 KTM                                               20,45 24,54

SIF= 46030035020 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,2 MM                       1 KTM                                               4,45 5,34

SIF= 46030035050 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,5 MM                       2 KTM                                               4,4 5,28

SIF= 46030035060 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,6 MM                       1 KTM                                               5,45 6,54

SIF= 46030046000 EXHAUST GASKET 60/65 CCM                          1 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 46032010000 INTERMEDIATE DISK STEEL                           4 KTM                                               2,4 2,88

SIF= 46033051000 STARTING GEAR 29-T                                1 KTM                                               19,05 22,86

SIF= 46033054000 KICKSTARTER SPRING                                1 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 46033069000 STOP PLATE                                        1 KTM                                               15,75 18,9

SIF= 46034014000 RETURN SPRING                                     3 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 46035055100 WATER PUMP WHEEL 60/65 '99                        1 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 46035056100 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X18X4                           3 KTM                                               2,5 3

SIF= 46102001000 % HANDLEBAR  65 SX       2002                     1 KTM                                               31,95 38,34

SIF= 4610801300030 REAR PART 65 SX             02                    2 KTM                                               21,5 25,8

SIF= 46110166000 CONNECTING LINK 1/2X1/4                           1 KTM                                               2,42 2,9

SIF= 46113018000 RETAINING SPRING 65 SX                            1 KTM                                               8,45 10,14

SIF= 46113019000 REPAIR KIT SEAL RING      2002                    2 KTM                                               9,6 11,52

SIF= 46810016 O-RING NBR 48X2                                   1 KTM                                               1,15 1,38

SIF= 46810340 O-RING NBR 45X2                                   5 KTM                                               1 1,2

SIF= 46811027 BUSHING KGW 1525                                  14 KTM                                               21,7 26,04

SIF= 46811050 SEAL KGW                                          24 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 46811077 ADAPTOR BUSH KGW 10X22                            2 KTM                                               3,53 4,24



SIF= 46811078 % ADAPTOR KGW 10X24                               8 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 46811512 O-RING NBR 32X8                                   2 KTM                                               3,45 4,14

SIF= 4700805030004 SPOILER L/S 85/105        2008                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 47009001144 FRONT WHEEL SP 85 SX 19      03                   1 KTM                                               458,85 550,62

SIF= 47009060000 BRAKE DISC FRONT D=220MM    03                    1 KTM                                               54,45 65,34

SIF= 47009070000 RIM FRONT AL4 17X1,40-32    03                    1 KTM                                               163,6 196,32

SIF= 47009072186 SPOKE FRONT 17   4/3,5/4-186 03                   39 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 47010051044 REAR SPROCKET 44-T  85 SX   03                    1 KTM                                               32,1 38,52

SIF= 4701005114904 REAR SPROCKET ORANGE 49-T                         1 KTM                                               49,92 59,9

SIF= 47010060200 % BRAKE DISC REAR D=200MM 06                      1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 47010070000 RIM REAR AL4 14X1,60-32     03                    1 KTM                                               165,2 198,24

SIF= 47010072148 % SPOKE REAR 14   4/3,5/4-148                     42 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 47010165124 CHAIN 124 ROLLS 85 SX                             1 KTM                                               63,7 76,44

SIF= 47010166000 CONNECTING LINK 85 SX                             5 KTM                                               3,5 4,2

SIF= 47013090100 BRAKE PAD SET REAR        2004                    2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 47030025000 INNER CLUTCH COVER GASKET                         1 KTM                                               10,26 12,31

SIF= 47030076100 SEAL SHAFT RING 20X35X6 BTSL                      1 KTM                                               11,2 13,44

SIF= 47033009100 IDLER GEAR 6TH G. 20-T      05                    1 KTM                                               52,8 63,36

SIF= 47033010000 SOLID GEAR 2ND G. 14-T      03                    1 KTM                                               31,15 37,38

SIF= 47033020000 IDLER GEAR BUSHING          05                    1 KTM                                               14,15 16,98

SIF= 47039093000 SPARK PLUG NGK BR10 ECMVX                         7 KTM                                               14,05 16,86

SIF= 48222279 IGN. SYSTEM CPL. DIGITAL 95W                      1 KTM                                               647 776,4

SIF= 48600018 KNOB REBOUNG ADJUSTER                             1 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 48600037 SPACER 42X26,5X5                                  8 KTM                                               2,5 3

SIF= 48600043 O-RING NBR 12X1,5                                 1 KTM                                               1,13 1,36

SIF= 48600044 O-RING NBR 6X1,5                                  1 KTM                                               0,68 0,81

SIF= 48600051 LOCK WASHER RB12                                  1 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 48600053 SPACER 42X26,5X1,5                                2 KTM                                               2,5 3

SIF= 48600075S PRE-LOAD ADJUSTER CPL.(1 PC.)                     2 KTM                                               69,65 83,58

SIF= 48600141 RUBBER CAP D=35MM                                 2 KTM                                               1,09 1,31

SIF= 48600200S1 SCREW SLEEVE M29,3X1 L=65 CPL.                    2 KTM                                               36,8 44,16

SIF= 48600202 SPRING CHECK VALVE D=0,7                          1 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 48600236 GUIDING RING 48X51X12                             2 KTM                                               10,25 12,3

SIF= 48600429 DU-BUSH D48XD52X12DDL02                           1 KTM                                               20 24

SIF= 48600564S SETTING KNOB + SCREW                              1 KTM                                               12,1 14,52

SIF= 49001426000 RUBBER GROMMET 20X10-M6X12 (2)                    9 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 49003350000 FOOTREST REAR R/S CPL.                            2 KTM                                               12,7 15,24

SIF= 49030090000 DOWEL  9,8 X 7 X 10                               1 KTM                                               1,41 1,69

SIF= 49031122000 IDLE MIXING TUBE NR.1 CD                          1 KTM                                               4,4 5,28

SIF= 49031134051 JET NEEDLE K51                                    3 KTM                                               7,95 9,54

SIF= 49031134074 JET NEEDLE K74                                    1 KTM                                               7,95 9,54

SIF= 49031134116 JET NEEDLE X16                                    2 KTM                                               7,55 9,06

SIF= 49031151050 STARTING JET 50                                   2 KTM                                               4 4,8

SIF= 49031151070 STARTING JET 70                                   1 KTM                                               4,1 4,92

SIF= 49033031000 STOP DISK 14,3X20X1                               6 KTM                                               0,9 1,08

SIF= 49033031200 STOP DISK 14,3X20X2                               9 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 49109481052 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X16 WS=13                      7 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 49111434100 % VOLTAGE REGULATOR 12V                           2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50030079000 CYL. HEAD BOLT M 7X40    WS=10                    15 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 50033029016 SPROCKET 16T                                      1 KTM                                               10,15 12,18



SIF= 50033029017 SPROCKET 17T                                      3 KTM                                               10,15 12,18

SIF= 50130010000 CRANK CASE BUSH                                   2 KTM                                               11,3 13,56

SIF= 50130036000 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET                              1 KTM                                               6,25 7,5

SIF= 50133029015 ENGINE SPROCKET 1/2X5/16   15-T                   1 KTM                                               17,8 21,36

SIF= 50134014000 RETURN SPRING                                     2 KTM                                               2,7 3,24

SIF= 50180075 SHIM 16X34X0,30                                   1 KTM                                               2,45 2,94

SIF= 50180101 QUAD RING 18X2,62                                 2 KTM                                               5,3 6,36

SIF= 50180157 O-RING VITON 7X1,5                                1 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 50180168 WASHER KGW D=25                                   2 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 50180281 RESERVOIR CAP M14X1                               1 KTM                                               8,5 10,2

SIF= 50180345 NEEDLE L=172,5                                    1 KTM                                               8 9,6

SIF= 50201090000 CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE       '94                    2 KTM                                               2 2,4

SIF= 50202003000 %TWIST GRIP COVER DOMINO BLACK                    6 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50202010000 SPACER BUSHING 22X28X22PVC                        6 KTM                                               1 1,2

SIF= 50202079050 SCREEN CPL.L+R/S                                  4 KTM                                               31,25 37,5

SIF= 50202091500 THROT.CABLE 125 MAGURA/VHSB 37                    2 KTM                                               33 39,6

SIF= 50203060544 BRAKE PEDAL LEVER CPL '89                         2 KTM                                               33,77 40,52

SIF= 50203081700 BUSHING SLEEVE 15X20X38,75                        2 KTM                                               5,15 6,18

SIF= 50205050000 SILICON SEAL RING 48/38/6                         7 KTM                                               9,65 11,58

SIF= 50206010000 * SPLASH PROTECT AIRF.BOX '87                     2 KTM                                               10,55 12,66

SIF= 50207070044 RETAINING PLATE CHAIN GUIDE'94                    2 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 50207073000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD '92                           10 KTM                                               8,2 9,84

SIF= 50207099100 % DECAL SET CPL.125 SX '95                        1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50207199200 % DECAL SET 125 EXC/EGS '96                       2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 5020841410002 REAR FENDER ORANGE EXC '96                        2 KTM                                               21,75 26,1

SIF= 50208415100 NUMBERPLATE BRACKET EGS LONG93                    1 KTM                                               60,95 73,14

SIF= 50210086000 COVERING CAP SFL16                                3 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 50211068000 SPEEDOMETER CASE VDO       '96                    1 KTM                                               2,6 3,12

SIF= 50211086000 MASK RUBBER UFO WP '95                            2 KTM                                               3,74 4,49

SIF= 50211096000 CLAMP FOR WIRING HARNESS                          2 KTM                                               1,05 1,26

SIF= 50211401000 * HEADLIGHT MASK WHITE '93                        1 KTM                                               21,75 26,1

SIF= 5021140110004 HEADLIGHT MASK UFO ORANGE  '98                    1 KTM                                               12,75 15,3

SIF= 50211410050 HEADLIGHT BRACKET          '93                    14 KTM                                               2,8 3,36

SIF= 50211412000 FLASHER FRONT L/S - FRONT R/S                     1 KTM                                               8,65 10,38

SIF= 50211510010 * CABLE FOR HEADLIGHT     '93                     1 KTM                                               25,5 30,6

SIF= 50211610010 CABLE FOR HEADLIGHT        '93                    1 KTM                                               15,6 18,72

SIF= 50211631000 ADJUSTING SCREW CPL. M4X40                        1 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 50213015000 LEVER SCREW CPL.                                  6 KTM                                               6,2 7,44

SIF= 50213080000 BREMSSCHEIBENABDECKUNG MARZZ.                     1 KTM                                               24,74 29,68

SIF= 50213205000 *  PISTON D=28                                    4 KTM                                               7,6 9,12

SIF= 50230029012 LOCKING RING VSK 12                               1 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 50230030050 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,50MM                       3 KTM                                               2,1 2,52

SIF= 50230032010 CU-SEAL RING 7,3 X 12 X 0,5                       45 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 50231005000 HOSE CLAMP YDNAC 10119   11MM                     23 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 50231012000 SEALING CUP FOR SPARK PLUG                        1 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 50231120000 ADJUSTING SCREW M6                                3 KTM                                               3,7 4,44

SIF= 50231150000 SPRING FOR ADJUST.SCREW                           3 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 50231521266 NEEDLE JET DP266                                  1 KTM                                               10,85 13,02

SIF= 50232016200 % CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 125 '93                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50232030050 STOP DISK 10,1X17X1                               10 KTM                                               1,8 2,16



SIF= 50232050000 WASHER 6,2X18X2                                   17 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 50232050001 STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3                             11 KTM                                               0,9 1,08

SIF= 50233041000 PAIR OF WASHERS M 6 NORDLOCK                      49 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 50234006000 SHIFT SHAFT CPL                                   1 KTM                                               56,45 67,74

SIF= 50234022200 SHIFT LEVER CPL 125 '92                           1 KTM                                               68,35 82,02

SIF= 50235025000 PREFORMED HOSE 18X25 '95                          2 KTM                                               6,6 7,92

SIF= 50237195055 SECURING DIN-71805-S-8                            3 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 50301090250 CLAMP PROTECTOR GUIDE      '98                    2 KTM                                               2,7 3,24

SIF= 50302034000 RUBBER FOR RESERVOIR      '98                     1 KTM                                               9,3 11,16

SIF= 50302035000 SPRING PLATE FOR LEVER     '98                    3 KTM                                               1,4 1,68

SIF= 50303023060 SCREW M8 SIDE STAND EXC    '98                    3 KTM                                               9,15 10,98

SIF= 50303026000 % SIDE ST.BRKT CPL.125-380'98                     2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50303026100 SIDE STAND BRACKET CPL.   2002                    1 KTM                                               26,3 31,56

SIF= 50306003044 FILTER BOX COVER CPL. 2-ST '98                    1 KTM                                               30,45 36,54

SIF= 50306015000 % AIR FILTER 125-380      '98                     2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50307005000 GAS COCK MIKUNI ON/OFF    2001                    1 KTM                                               37,49 44,99

SIF= 50308002000 MASK RUBBER UFO D=50MM     '97                    2 KTM                                               2,05 2,46

SIF= 5030801040030 FENDER FR. SM BLACK PAINT.  03                    2 KTM                                               36,1 43,32

SIF= 5030801040090 FENDER FR. SM SILVER PAINT. 03                    1 KTM                                               36,1 43,32

SIF= 5030804200090 SIDE COVER R/S SILVER      '98                    1 KTM                                               16,8 20,16

SIF= 50308042055 RUBBER FOR SIDE COVER      '98                    2 KTM                                               1,4 1,68

SIF= 5030805000004 SPOILER L/S ORANGE         '98                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 5030805010004 SPOILER L/S ORANGE EXC    2001                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 5030805100004 SPOILER R/S ORANGE         '98                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50308052100 BUSH FOR FENDER 6X11X20X5 MM                      1 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 50308053000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X7,5                      2 KTM                                               2,95 3,54

SIF= 50308053100 BUSH F.NUM.PL.CAR. 6X11X22X9,5                    13 KTM                                               2,75 3,3

SIF= 5030815000004 SPOILER L/S ORANGE SX     2001                    1 KTM                                               20,4 24,48

SIF= 5030815000030 SPOILER SX LEFT BLACK       01                    2 KTM                                               19,58 23,5

SIF= 5030815100004 SPOILER R/S ORANGE SX     2001                    1 KTM                                               20,4 24,48

SIF= 5030815100030 * SPOILER SX RIGHT BLACK    01                    2 KTM                                               19,58 23,5

SIF= 50308198000 DECAL SET CPL. SIXDAYS NZ   07                    1 KTM                                               65,83 79

SIF= 50308290000 SPOILER DECAL             04                      1 KTM                                               31 37,2

SIF= 50309010144 FRONT HUB CPL. EXC        2000                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50309019000 SPACER BUSHING FOR FRONT WHEEL                    1 KTM                                               11,05 13,26

SIF= 50309019100 SPACER BUSHING FOR FRONT WHEEL                    2 KTM                                               14,65 17,58

SIF= 50309071177 SPOKE M4,5X177-15G 17   DDE                       10 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 50309071230 SPOKE M4,5X230-15G 21   DDE                       16 KTM                                               1,62 1,94

SIF= 50309072000 % SPOKE NIPPLE M4,5X0,75 8X21                     57 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50309072228 % SPOKE M4,5X228-15G 21   DDE                     42 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50309072230 % SPOKE M4,5X230-15G 21   DDE                     15 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50309082000 COLLAR NUT FRONT M16X1,5 WS=27                    1 KTM                                               4,85 5,82

SIF= 50310072197 % SPOKE M5X197-10G 18   DDE                       9 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50310074207 SPOKE M5X207-10G 19   DDE                         3 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 50311075000 WIRING HARN. 125-380EXC USA'98                    1 KTM                                               6,5 7,8

SIF= 50313002000 HANDBRAKE LEVER 18MM      2000                    3 KTM                                               21,4 25,68

SIF= 50313006100 LEVER SCREW CPL. 2001                             2 KTM                                               6 7,2

SIF= 50313007000 ADJUSTING SCREW CPL. SX 2000                      5 KTM                                               7,2 8,64

SIF= 50313060000 FOOTBRAKE CYLINDER D=12MM 2000                    2 KTM                                               60,35 72,42

SIF= 50313060100 FOOTBRAKECYL. 13MM NATURE 2001                    1 KTM                                               61,65 73,98



SIF= 50313070000 BRAKE HOSE RE.590MM 125-380'98                    1 KTM                                               26,75 32,1

SIF= 50313082000 % BOLT SET F. BRAKE CALIPER                       3 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50314040200 REAR LIGHT CPL. EXC       07                      2 KTM                                               38,55 46,26

SIF= 50314041100 REAR LIGHT LENS 125-380 EGS'98                    1 KTM                                               10,85 13,02

SIF= 50314050000 SPEEDOMETER DRIVE 748220 (3.0)                    2 KTM                                               21,85 26,22

SIF= 50314050100 SPEEDOMETER DRIVE 748233(2.66)                    1 KTM                                               22,1 26,52

SIF= 50314060000 SPEEDOMET.BRACKET EXC BLACK'99                    1 KTM                                               5,45 6,54

SIF= 50314065244 SPEEDOMETER CASE CPL. EXC  '99                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50330007000I KOLBEN I KPL. 54,25MM   125'98                    2 KTM                                               116,76 140,11

SIF= 50330007000II KOLBEN II KPL. 54,25MM  125'98                    1 KTM                                               116,76 140,11

SIF= 50330022000 ANGLE PIEC 90 DEGREE M10X1  02                    3 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 50330025000 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 0,5MM                         4 KTM                                               5,46 6,55

SIF= 50330032500 SQUARE RING 54X1  125     2001                    3 KTM                                               19,3 23,16

SIF= 50330033500 PISTON PIN 15X45,2    125 2001                    5 KTM                                               9,95 11,94

SIF= 50330035007 % CYL.BASE GASKET 0,07MM PAPER                    2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50330035020 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,20MM                       3 KTM                                               2,4 2,88

SIF= 50330035025 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,25MM                       3 KTM                                               2,4 2,88

SIF= 50330035040 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,40MM                       1 KTM                                               2,5 3

SIF= 50330035075 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,75MM                       3 KTM                                               2,4 2,88

SIF= 50330039000 ENGINE CASE GASKET 0,5MM   '98                    6 KTM                                               6,87 8,24

SIF= 50330040000 IGNITION COVER GASKET 1MM  '98                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50330040100 IGNITION COVER GASKET     2001                    7 KTM                                               6,7 8,04

SIF= 50330052000 % MEMBRANBLATT CARB. 125CCM 98                    2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50330074500 WIRE LOCK RING 15X1                               9 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 50330099100 % GASKET KIT 125-200       06                     1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50330125000 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 0,5MM  '99                    7 KTM                                               5,25 6,3

SIF= 50330137000 CYL.HEAD SEAL RING 125    2002                    15 KTM                                               5,95 7,14

SIF= 50332005000 CLUTCH SPRING 2,3X39,5  125'98                    25 KTM                                               6,2 7,44

SIF= 50332011000 ORGANIC DISK 3MM        '98                       5 KTM                                               13,55 16,26

SIF= 50332018000 SHEET METAL LOCK 1,5MM     '98                    5 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 50332063000 PIPE KIT FOR HYDR. CLUTCH  '98                    1 KTM                                               66,4 79,68

SIF= 50332065053 CLUTCH RELEASE GASKET 0,75MM                      16 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 50332066000 PISTON W. O-RING  125/200 2000                    9 KTM                                               36,8 44,16

SIF= 50332075000 CASE GUARD                                        2 KTM                                               36,58 43,9

SIF= 50333003000 % IDLE G.3RD G.28-T   3S28     '                  1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50333004000 IDLE G.4TH G.26-T   4S26     '98                  1 KTM                                               39 46,8

SIF= 50333070044 % KICKSTARTER CPL.  125/200'98                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50334014000 RETURN SPRING 3MM                                 4 KTM                                               2,8 3,36

SIF= 50334018100 SHIFTING ROLLER 6X8X5,2                           1 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 50337007100 SIDE COVER LEFT M10       2002                    5 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 50337035050 CLOSING COVER GASKET 1MM                          1 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 50337046000 % INTERMED.GASKET 1,15MM  125'                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50337079000 LOCK METAL SHEET 2MM       '98                    1 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 50339004200 STATOR KOKUSAN 2K-3        '98                    1 KTM                                               185,5 222,6

SIF= 50339006000 % IGNI.COIL KOKU. IG5127                          2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50339093000 % SPARK PLUG NGK R6918B-8    '                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 50339093100 SPARK PLUG NGK BR 9EVX    2000                    3 KTM                                               14,61 17,53

SIF= 50600003 SEAL SHAFT RING 50X59,65X10,5                     10 KTM                                               7,95 9,54

SIF= 50600005 DUST SLEEVE D50                                   11 KTM                                               7,7 9,24

SIF= 50600061 % HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30                          3 KTM                                                                                   



SIF= 507437 DRSNIK SP. VILICE                                 1 KTM                                               109,89 131,87

SIF= 51003021000 SIDESTAND SPRING LONG                             19 KTM                                               2,55 3,06

SIF= 51005067100 INSOLATE WASHER 12X28X3                           3 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 51005074000 RETAINING PLATE                                   6 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 51006097000 WASHER 6,2X22X1,ST30,W.GALV.                      11 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 51007066600 CHAIN GUIDE SM/DUKE       2002                    1 KTM                                               6,25 7,5

SIF= 51007069100 RUBBER BUFFER                                     3 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 51009100100 RIM LOCK VM1 (1,60  )                             3 KTM                                               12,07 14,48

SIF= 51010086100 SELF LOCKING NUT M 8 CU                           8 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 51011060028 AC HORN TR8                                       1 KTM                                               12,66 15,19

SIF= 51031010300 KERZENSTECKER ENTSTÖRT   EGS-F                    3 KTM                                               7,81 9,37

SIF= 51101060000 LOCK METAL SHEET LC2 0,75MM                       10 KTM                                               3 3,6

SIF= 51102087000 CARBURETOR CABLE 125 LC2   '96                    2 KTM                                               3,45 4,14

SIF= 51103053000 CHAIN SLIDING PIECE BELOW  '97                    1 KTM                                               3,33 3,99

SIF= 51108099000 DECAL SET I CPL. 125 LC2   '96                    1 KTM                                               76 91,2

SIF= 51111072000 START-STOP SWITCH LC2 '96                         1 KTM                                               22 26,4

SIF= 51130031044 PISTON RINGS CPL. D=56MM                          2 KTM                                               74,45 89,34

SIF= 51131099000 GASKET SET PHBH 28 VS                             2 KTM                                               12,85 15,42

SIF= 51203048000 FOOTREST BRACKET REAR L/S                         1 KTM                                               10,15 12,18

SIF= 51203049000 FOOTREST BRACKET REAR R/S                         1 KTM                                               10,15 12,18

SIF= 51539093000 SPARK PLUG BR9ECMVX                               1 KTM                                               8,75 10,5

SIF= 52010073000 % RIM BAND 18  -19                                4 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 520197 ISK VIJAK                                         10 KTM                                               0,58 0,7

SIF= 52033096000 LOCK RING DIN0471-25X1,64SD                       1 KTM                                               0,93 1,12

SIF= 5233010104498 CLUTCH COVER CPL. OILPUMP 2001                    1 KTM                                               109,55 131,46

SIF= 53003099000 CAP WITH LOOP RED                                 1 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 53032068000 WASHER 8X14X1 COPPER                              8 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 539033 SCHEIBE                                           14 KTM                                               1,3 1,56

SIF= 54204009000 ADJUSTING NUT                                     2 KTM                                               33,85 40,62

SIF= 54303053000 CHAIN TENSIONING PULLEY                           2 KTM                                               4,2 5,04

SIF= 54305065244 SIL. BRACKET CPL. LONG SILICON                    1 KTM                                               12,05 14,46

SIF= 54307072000 * SPACER TUBE 35 MM                               3 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 54309036000 RETURN SPRING L=38 MM                             10 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 54310086100 SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU  WS=14                    2 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 54310086200 SELF LOCKING NUT M8       10.9                    5 KTM                                               0,52 0,62

SIF= 54313025000 HOLLOW SCREW M10 X 1                              9 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 54330074000 WIRE LOCK RING SKA 18                             2 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 54331093410 SPARK PLUG NGK BR8ECM                             3 KTM                                               7,33 8,79

SIF= 54411034000 % VOLTAGE REGULATOR 12V                           1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54413011000 CLAMP BREMBO                                      4 KTM                                               10,5 12,6

SIF= 54430036000 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET                              1 KTM                                               6,9 8,28

SIF= 54435010000 WATER PUMP SHAFT                                  1 KTM                                               11,23 13,48

SIF= 54435024001 HOSE ID 7,5 PER METER                             3 KTM                                               9,5 11,4

SIF= 54510052200 AH SCREW 8X29 FL.HEAD       04                    2 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 54511008000 BATTERY 12V 1,2AH                                 3 KTM                                               38,65 46,38

SIF= 54513215000 CAP FOR BLEEDER SCREW                             3 KTM                                               2,35 2,82

SIF= 54531599000 GASKET SET VHSB DELL'ORTO                         3 KTM                                               12,85 15,42

SIF= 54531607038 IDLE JET 38 KEIHIN                                2 KTM                                               6,05 7,26

SIF= 54531607040 IDLE JET 40 KEIHIN                                2 KTM                                               6,05 7,26

SIF= 54531607042 IDLE JET 42 KEIHIN                                1 KTM                                               6,05 7,26



SIF= 54531607050 IDLE JET 50 KEIHIN                                2 KTM                                               6,05 7,26

SIF= 54531610000 GASKET FLOAT CHAMBER                              1 KTM                                               4,55 5,46

SIF= 54531623175 MAIN JET 175 KEIHIN                               2 KTM                                               6,8 8,16

SIF= 54531623195 MAIN JET 195 KEIHIN                               2 KTM                                               6,8 8,16

SIF= 54531636853 JET NEEDLE N 85 C KEIHIN                          1 KTM                                               6,95 8,34

SIF= 54532093000 NUT RING NIS 12X20X5,5                            4 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 54535027000 PREFORMED RAD.HOSE WAPU/CYL.87                    2 KTM                                               4,55 5,46

SIF= 54535034000 RADIATOR PROTECTOR L/S 60165                      1 KTM                                               8,2 9,84

SIF= 54601084200 O-RING SUPPORT W. SEALING LIP                     4 KTM                                               10 12

SIF= 54601196100 DECAL HEAD LIGHT MASK '91                         2 KTM                                               9 10,8

SIF= 54601290000 *FORK PROTECTION GUIDE L/S '96                    4 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 5460129000030 FORK PROTECTION GUIDE L/S  '97                    2 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 54601390000 FORK PROTECTOION GUIDE R/S '96                    3 KTM                                               2,2 2,64

SIF= 54602026200 PROTECTION CAP-CLUTCH LEVER                       1 KTM                                               3,7 4,44

SIF= 54602042300 CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE  250-380'98                    1 KTM                                               15,25 18,3

SIF= 54602090000 CLUTCH CABLE 250/300 '91                          1 KTM                                               17,95 21,54

SIF= 54602091000 THROT.CABLE 250-360 MAGU/PWK38                    1 KTM                                               16,55 19,86

SIF= 54602126000 BELLOWS CLUTCH LEVER       '91                    4 KTM                                               9,04 10,85

SIF= 54603025000 WASHER 12,5 X 25 X 1,5                            5 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 54603040000 % FOOT REST L/S '90                               2 KTM                                               18,44 22,13

SIF= 54603044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST 9,8 X 50                        1 KTM                                               4,05 4,86

SIF= 54603060144 FOOT BRAKE LEVER CPL.   250'91                    1 KTM                                               57,2 68,64

SIF= 54603060150 STEP PLATE FOR BRAKE LEVER                        8 KTM                                               5,45 6,54

SIF= 54603068000 PRESSURE ROD ALU       250 '90                    5 KTM                                               2,45 2,94

SIF= 54603069000 SWIVEL HEAD M6 FOOT BRAKE LEV.                    3 KTM                                               13,7 16,44

SIF= 54605069000 BUSHING 7,5X12X28X7,8      '96                    7 KTM                                               2,1 2,52

SIF= 54605157000 SILICON SLEEVE D=25/27MM                          3 KTM                                               13,45 16,14

SIF= 54606015000 AIRFILTER 250/300/360/LC2                         1 KTM                                               13,3 15,96

SIF= 54606019004 CLAMPING DISK KS4                                 3 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 54607073000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD 250 '90                       1 KTM                                               13,25 15,9

SIF= 54608019100 CABLE GUIDE WP/PAIOLI      '93                    1 KTM                                               2,45 2,94

SIF= 54608019200 SPEEDOMETER CABLE GUIDE    '96                    1 KTM                                               1,75 2,1

SIF= 54608441000 SIDE COVER WHITE L/S                              1 KTM                                               17,95 21,54

SIF= 54608541000 SIDE COVER WHITE R/S                              1 KTM                                               12,1 14,52

SIF= 5460901004490 % FRONT HUB CPL. SILVER  GS'93                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54610052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6                      9 KTM                                               0,88 1,06

SIF= 54610416300 BUSHING FOR REAR DAMPED HUB                       1 KTM                                               5,8 6,96

SIF= 54610416500 BUSHING FOR REAR DAMPED HUB 06                    1 KTM                                               8,35 10,02

SIF= 54610471000 SPOKE M5X223-10G 18                               7 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 54611038012 BULB HS1 12V 35/35W WHITE                         5 KTM                                               17,25 20,7

SIF= 54611076000 RETAINING CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE                    2 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 54611076100 RETAIN.CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE'96                    1 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 54611120000 MASK BRACKET NIPPON SEIKI  '94                    2 KTM                                               19,95 23,94

SIF= 54611186000 RUBBER BAND                                       7 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 54611432000 BRACKET FOR LAMP UNIT                             1 KTM                                               13,35 16,02

SIF= 54613205000 REPAIR KIT 28MM                                   1 KTM                                               8 9,6

SIF= 54613210000 BOLT 6X45                                         2 KTM                                               8,05 9,66

SIF= 54613210100 BOLT CPL. 6X56                                    1 KTM                                               9,33 11,2

SIF= 54613310200 BOLT SET                                          13 KTM                                               7,8 9,36

SIF= 54613318200 REPAIR KIT SEALING RINGS 34MM                     2 KTM                                               6,5 7,8



SIF= 54630030101 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,15MM'96                    1 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 54630030102 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,20MM'96                    1 KTM                                               2,7 3,24

SIF= 54630032000 SQUARE RING 67,5X1      250 CC                    1 KTM                                               25,3 30,36

SIF= 54630039200 CASE GASKET 0,5MM   250-380'98                    3 KTM                                               10,25 12,3

SIF= 54630040300 IGNITION COVER GASKET '92                         3 KTM                                               4,95 5,94

SIF= 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10           WS=13                    10 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 54630053000 STOP PLATE TOP                                    2 KTM                                               4,2 5,04

SIF= 54632012000 % STEEL DISK 1,2 MM                               8 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54632080000 CLUTCH SPRING 2,5X43 8,5W                         6 KTM                                               2,6 3,12

SIF= 54633026000 DRIVING HUB                                       2 KTM                                               1,95 2,34

SIF= 54633038000 SPACER BUSHING ZINC PLATED                        1 KTM                                               3,05 3,66

SIF= 54633090000 STOP DISK 17,2X25X1                               1 KTM                                               1,15 1,38

SIF= 54635003200 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET                           2 KTM                                               2,6 3,12

SIF= 54635034200 RADIATOR PROTECTION LEFT '95                      1 KTM                                               5,88 7,05

SIF= 54635038100 CLAMP FOR SPOILER          '92                    4 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 54635134200 RADIATOR PROTECT.RIGHT '95                        1 KTM                                               5,88 7,05

SIF= 54635428000 SPOILER L/S WHITE          '93                    2 KTM                                               19,75 23,7

SIF= 5463542900002 SPOILER R/S ORANGE         '96                    1 KTM                                               15,7 18,84

SIF= 54637073000 CLOSING COVER GASKET 1MM                          5 KTM                                               1,55 1,86

SIF= 54637097200 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING AXK 1226                     1 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 54733069000 RELEASE PLATE 6MM '99                             1 KTM                                               12,85 15,42

SIF= 54734031000 SHIFT LEVER CPL. 2-STROKE 2001                    1 KTM                                               40,4 48,48

SIF= 54802032000 REP. KIT PISTON             06                    2 KTM                                               24,03 28,83

SIF= 54803045000 % SLIDERS FRONT 05                                2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54803092060 BUSH F. FRAME PROTECTION    03                    9 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 54803094000 FRAME PROTECTION SET        03                    1 KTM                                               5,6 6,72

SIF= 54806001051 FILTER WALL                 03                    1 KTM                                               12,8 15,36

SIF= 54806008052 % RIVET 3,2MM ALU        03                       4 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54806016000 FILTER CARRIER 2-STROKE     04                    5 KTM                                               6,7 8,04

SIF= 5480800100030 HEAD LIGHT MASK BLACK     2005                    1 KTM                                               15,83 19

SIF= 5480800701004 START NUMBER PLATE ORANGE 03                      5 KTM                                               16,05 19,26

SIF= 54808008000 SPACER HOSE F. HEAD LIGHT MASK                    8 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 5480805000004 SPOILER L/S ORANGE          05                    2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 54808190600 FACTORY ENDURO GRAPHICS 07                        1 KTM                                               103,13 123,76

SIF= 54813026000 CABLE SUPPORT 10/6MM        06                    5 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 54813050044 FOOT BRAKE LEVER CPL.       03                    1 KTM                                               65,1 78,12

SIF= 54813063000 FOOT-BRAKE CYL. GASKET SX   03                    8 KTM                                               4 4,8

SIF= 54813082000 BOLT SET FOR BRAKE CALIPER  03                    1 KTM                                               11,65 13,98

SIF= 54814028000 FLASHER LENS L/S R/S        05                    3 KTM                                               3,55 4,26

SIF= 54814069020 SPEEDOMETER TOP PART        05                    3 KTM                                               20,35 24,42

SIF= 54814069050 MAGNET FOR DIGITAL SPEEDOM. 03                    1 KTM                                               8,16 9,79

SIF= 54831030000 SLIDING SPRING                                    1 KTM                                               5,2 6,24

SIF= 54832011000 LINING DISC FCC             04                    11 KTM                                               12,2 14,64

SIF= 54832012100 STEEL DISC                                        1 KTM                                               5,7 6,84

SIF= 55006028000 HOSE CLAMP 60-80MM                                9 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 55007006200 O-RING 11X1,8 NBR 70                              10 KTM                                               0,05 0,06

SIF= 55011022100 CLAMP D=6/8MM, BLACK                              6 KTM                                               0,8 0,96

SIF= 55011186000 BRACKET RUBBER                                    1 KTM                                               1,85 2,22

SIF= 55140001000 E-STARTER ENGINE KPL.       07                    1 KTM                                               286 343,2

SIF= 56007009100 GASKET FOR TANK CAP                               3 KTM                                               2,8 3,36



SIF= 56401044000 WASHER 21X38X3                                    3 KTM                                               2,05 2,46

SIF= 56401142000 WASHER 10,5X31                                    4 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 56410100100 RIM LOCK VM4 (2.50  )                             1 KTM                                               10,8 12,96

SIF= 56501090000 PROTECTION GUIDE L/S WP FORK                      1 KTM                                               7,5 9

SIF= 5650109000085 PROTECTION GUIDE L/S VIOLET'96                    1 KTM                                               7,5 9

SIF= 56501091000 SLIDING GUARD L+R/S                               1 KTM                                               8,25 9,9

SIF= 5650109100030 FORK PROTECTOR LS&RS BLACK '96                    1 KTM                                               8,25 9,9

SIF= 5650109100085 SLIDING GUARD L+R/S VIOLET '96                    6 KTM                                               1,4 1,68

SIF= 56501190000 PROTECTION GUIDE R/S WP FORK                      1 KTM                                               7 8,4

SIF= 5650119000085 PROTECTION GUIDE R/S VIOLET'96                    1 KTM                                               7 8,4

SIF= 56502003000 TWIST GRIP COVER LONG BLACK                       1 KTM                                               9,4 11,28

SIF= 56502052000 FIXED GRIP MAGURA LONG BLACK                      2 KTM                                               8,3 9,96

SIF= 56503082300 * SPECIAL SCREW M10X12X83                         1 KTM                                               6,75 8,1

SIF= 56503094400 NEEDLE BEARING HK 1812 V AS1                      2 KTM                                               4,15 4,98

SIF= 56509060400 * BRAKE DISK D=240MM '88                          1 KTM                                               39,05 46,86

SIF= 56509064100 SELF LOCKING NUT M6       10.9                    11 KTM                                               0,31 0,37

SIF= 56510084100 CHAIN TENSIONER            '95                    1 KTM                                               8,1 9,72

SIF= 56511188500 SPEEDOM.CABLE M12/M12 980MM                       1 KTM                                               21,68 26,02

SIF= 56513009100 RUBBER BELLOWS                                    1 KTM                                               4,45 5,34

SIF= 56513009500 RUBBER BELLOWS                                    2 KTM                                               7,05 8,46

SIF= 56513020700 BRAKE LEVER 320730 '92                            1 KTM                                               49,85 59,82

SIF= 56530025375 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 0,75MM                        1 KTM                                               8,9 10,68

SIF= 56530081000 SHIM WASHER 36X48X0,10                            14 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 56530081200 SHIM WASHER 36X48X0,20 STEEL                      8 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 56530081300 SHIM WASHER 36X48X0,30                            4 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 56532095000 NEEDLE BEARING K26X30X22ZW.KSE                    4 KTM                                               8,9 10,68

SIF= 56533008300 5TH GEAR COUNTERSHAFT 27 T 5M3                    1 KTM                                               168,75 202,5

SIF= 56533016300 STOP DISK 22,7 X 32 X 1,5                         1 KTM                                               2,67 3,2

SIF= 56533093000 NEEDLE BEARING RNA 4902 KSE                       1 KTM                                               11,49 13,79

SIF= 56534002100 SHIFTING FORK 1ST/2ND/4TH GEAR                    1 KTM                                               57,45 68,94

SIF= 56534004000 SHIFTING RAIL 1ST/2ND/4TH GEAR                    1 KTM                                               5,65 6,78

SIF= 56535003300 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET                           2 KTM                                               0,52 0,62

SIF= 56535005300 WATER PUMP WHEEL                                  2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031508000 STUD 2 X 47                                       3 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 57031514000 PLUG M12X1                                        3 KTM                                               16,8 20,16

SIF= 57031517000 MIXTURE REGULAT.SCREW M7X0,75                     2 KTM                                               3 3,6

SIF= 57031523120 MAIN JET 120                                      1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523140 MAIN JET 140                                      1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523145 MAIN JET 145                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523155 MAIN JET 155                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523170 MAIN JET 170                                      3 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 57031523178 MAIN JET 178                                      4 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523182 MAIN JET 182                                      1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523185 MAIN JET 185                                      1 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523190 MAIN JET 190                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523192 MAIN JET 192                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523195 MAIN JET 195                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523200 MAIN JET 200                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523205 MAIN JET 205                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523210 MAIN JET 210                                      2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18



SIF= 57031523212 MAIN JET 212                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523215 MAIN JET 215                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523218 MAIN JET 218                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523220 MAIN JET 220                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523225 MAIN JET 225                                      3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523230 MAIN JET                                          3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031523235 *  MAIN JET                                       3 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 57031525100 ADJUSTMENT SCREW M6X0,75                          1 KTM                                               7,9 9,48

SIF= 57031572000 WASHER 3,3 X 5,8 X 0,5                            5 KTM                                               0,65 0,78

SIF= 57231120200 NEEDLE VALVE 200                                  1 KTM                                               14,55 17,46

SIF= 57310071000 SPOKE M5X189-36G 17        02                     47 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 57331032000 NEEDLE SET SCREW CPL.                             2 KTM                                               24,95 29,94

SIF= 57331034300 JET NEEDLE KEIHIN OBEKR                           1 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 57332017044 PUSH ROD L=215MM CPL.       03                    1 KTM                                               11,75 14,1

SIF= 57502091000 THROTTLE CABLE DOMINO/DELLO.36                    1 KTM                                               9,15 10,98

SIF= 57502191000 THROTTLE CABLE MAGURA/DELLO.36                    1 KTM                                               19 22,8

SIF= 5750709935085 DECAL TANK 11,3LT.'95 PURPLE                      1 KTM                                               60,7 72,84

SIF= 57513029000 BRAKE HOSE 1635MM WP       '96                    1 KTM                                               80,45 96,54

SIF= 57532013000 SUPPORTWASHER 22,2X35X3 HARDE.                    1 KTM                                               12,05 14,46

SIF= 57636010044 CAM SHAFT 995 CPL.  400 LC4'95                    1 KTM                                               136,2 163,44

SIF= 57705005000 GRAPHIT RING 28X32X20                             1 KTM                                               7,15 8,58

SIF= 57931001010 PLUG CAP FOR EPC CONNECTION                       4 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 58002011000 COVER WITH KNURLED SCREW                          1 KTM                                               18,3 21,96

SIF= 58002095000 * CHOKE CABLE DELL'ORTO PHM38                     3 KTM                                               3,05 3,66

SIF= 58003012000 SPACER ROLLER 10,3X20X22                          2 KTM                                               3,5 4,2

SIF= 58003038500 * FOOTREST BRACKET L/S LC4'90                     1 KTM                                               40,35 48,42

SIF= 58005151054 PIPES CLAMP BLACK                                 1 KTM                                               9 10,8

SIF= 58006026500 AIR FILTER BOOT 540/620/640                       1 KTM                                               4,75 5,7

SIF= 58007013644 * FUEL TANK + BRACKET 14LT.                       1 KTM                                               8,3 9,96

SIF= 58007015000 T-CONNECTOR FOR FUEL LINE                         4 KTM                                               5,4 6,48

SIF= 58007016101 HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 6X1,5                          1 KTM                                               6,8 8,16

SIF= 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP   10107 10MM                          6 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 58008096180 DECAL L/S YELLOW 4-STROKE                         1 KTM                                               16,9 20,28

SIF= 58008196180 DECAL R/S YELLOW 4-STROKE                         1 KTM                                               16,9 20,28

SIF= 58008196600 DECAL S.COVER 4-STR.600 R/S'91                    2 KTM                                               16,9 20,28

SIF= 58009081600 WHEEL SPINDLE WP L=213MM                          2 KTM                                               25,6 30,72

SIF= 58011008000 GUIDE FOR BRAKE HOSE                              4 KTM                                               2,3 2,76

SIF= 58011021000 INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE 12V                          3 KTM                                               3,85 4,62

SIF= 58011022300 % OIL WARNING LIGHT RED                           1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58011039000 SPACER BUSHING 6,5 X 8 X 7                        10 KTM                                               1,05 1,26

SIF= 58011371000 FLASHER SWITCH CEV         '95                    1 KTM                                               49,2 59,04

SIF= 58012040050 CLAMP MIRROW M10X1,25                             2 KTM                                               5,75 6,9

SIF= 58012040150 CLAMP FOR MIRROR           '94                    2 KTM                                               8,55 10,26

SIF= 58030002050 PLUG M18X1,5                                      2 KTM                                               3,55 4,26

SIF= 58030020000 % PLUG M 24X3                                     2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58030030000 CYL. BASE GASKET 0,5MM GREEN                      1 KTM                                               4,58 5,49

SIF= 58030039000 ENGINE CASE GASKET                                2 KTM                                               6,25 7,5

SIF= 58030047615 CHAIN DAMPER SHEET DUKE'94                        1 KTM                                               8,4 10,08

SIF= 58031005000 CLAMP  YDNAC 10128 12MM                           10 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 58031010000 SPARK PLUG CONNECT.SD 05FG NGK                    1 KTM                                               6,6 7,92



SIF= 58031180000 WARM START BUTTON                                 3 KTM                                               41,9 50,28

SIF= 58032011100 ORGANIC DISK 3MM                                  6 KTM                                               12,9 15,48

SIF= 58032012500 STEEL DISK  2MM 4-STR.                            5 KTM                                               27,25 32,7

SIF= 58033029017 ENGINE SPROCKET 17 T                              1 KTM                                               11,6 13,92

SIF= 58033032000 SPROCKET NUT   B                                  1 KTM                                               4,9 5,88

SIF= 58033032200 SPROCKET NUT LC4            03                    8 KTM                                               5,8 6,96

SIF= 58033090000 NEEDLE BEARING RNA 4903                           3 KTM                                               18,2 21,84

SIF= 58034005344 SHIFT SHAFT CPL.  '93                             1 KTM                                               82,45 98,94

SIF= 58035034100 RADIATOR PROTECT. L/S WHITE'96                    1 KTM                                               8,2 9,84

SIF= 58035134100 RADIATOR PROTECT. R/S WHITE'96                    1 KTM                                               8,2 9,84

SIF= 58036001000 TIMING CHAIN GUIDE                                1 KTM                                               5,25 6,3

SIF= 58036012000 STEEL WASHER 10 X 28 X 3                          1 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 58036027000 STOP DISK 12,2x29,5x1                             6 KTM                                               1,05 1,26

SIF= 58036053000 VALVE COVER GASKET                                34 KTM                                               1,67 2

SIF= 58036059200 DECOMP.LEVER SPRING                               5 KTM                                               3,25 3,9

SIF= 58036062000 ADJUSTMENT SCREW M7 CPL.                          4 KTM                                               15,75 18,9

SIF= 58036065000 % CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 1                         4 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58036065100 CU-SEAL RING 6 X 10 X 2                           40 KTM                                               0,55 0,66

SIF= 58036096000 CIRCLIP SB 42                                     3 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 58036097000 NEEDLE BEARING BK 2012                            2 KTM                                               5,04 6,05

SIF= 58036099100 COLLAR SCREW M10X80 WS=13 10.9                    4 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 58036152600 VALVE COVER FRONT          '99                    1 KTM                                               22,55 27,06

SIF= 58038005100 OIL FILTER LONG                                   1 KTM                                               5,42 6,5

SIF= 58038007755 STOP DISK 8,1 X 15 X 0,5                          4 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 58038017000 SEAL RING 22x27x1 (COPPER)                        4 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 58038017100 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-22X27X2                      18 KTM                                               1,59 1,91

SIF= 58038022000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-12X18X1,5                    1 KTM                                               0,99 1,19

SIF= 58038022900 CU-SEAL RING 10 X 14 X 1,5                        53 KTM                                               0,75 0,9

SIF= 58038032100 SEAL RING 8 X 12 X 2                              2 KTM                                               0,4 0,48

SIF= 58038033100 %  DUAL BANJO BOLT M10 X 1                        4 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58038033200 DUAL BANJO BOLT M10X1                             1 KTM                                               3,65 4,38

SIF= 58038134300 OIL LINE MIC-FILTER/CLUT.COVER                    1 KTM                                               17,8 21,36

SIF= 58102055000 % CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE   INCAS                      1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58102079000 * HAND GUARD L/S CPL.INCAS                        1 KTM                                               18,35 22,02

SIF= 58102179000 * HAND GUARD R/S CPL. INCAS                       1 KTM                                               18,35 22,02

SIF= 5810300420090 FOOTRESTBRACK. REAR R/S SILVER                    2 KTM                                               39,1 46,92

SIF= 58107011000 FOAM RUBBER STRIP                                 2 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 58111052150 BRACKET FOR SPEEDOMETER DRIVE                     3 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 58111054000 WASHER 40 X 52 X 0,15      '92                    2 KTM                                               1 1,2

SIF= 58111066151 * DECAL IGNITION LOCK                             1 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 58113081000 COVER BRAKE DISC REAR                             2 KTM                                               8,75 10,5

SIF= 58136042000 INTAKE FLANGE D=38MM                              6 KTM                                               14,65 17,58

SIF= 58136042040 INTAKE FLANGE D=40MM                              1 KTM                                               19,45 23,34

SIF= 58136043000 INTAKE FLANGE GASKET                              3 KTM                                               1,95 2,34

SIF= 58201032018 % BOT.TRIPLE CLAMP USD 48  200                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 5821100110086 HEAD LIGHT MASK ADVENTURE   03                    1 KTM                                               332,35 398,82

SIF= 58212084000 SENSOR CABLE CPL. ADVENTURE'97                    1 KTM                                               93,35 112,02

SIF= 58214050151 BRACKET F.SENSOR ADVENTURE  01                    1 KTM                                               2,95 3,54

SIF= 58214069050 SENSOR MAGNET ADVENTURE     01                    5 KTM                                               8,7 10,44

SIF= 58214070100 COCKPIT COVER ADVENTURE    '01                    2 KTM                                               90,1 108,12



SIF= 58302003000 % TWIST GRIP COVER DOMINO                         5 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58302004044 VIBRATIONS ABSORBER CPL.   '94                    2 KTM                                               18,85 22,62

SIF= 58302050000 CHOKE LEVER DOMINO '93                            1 KTM                                               10 12

SIF= 58302055200 CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE   30   BLACK                   1 KTM                                               24,4 29,28

SIF= 58302094000 DECOMPRESSION CABLE LC4    '93                    1 KTM                                               17,31 20,77

SIF= 58303023200 SIDE STAND CPL. L=381MM    '97                    2 KTM                                               43,95 52,74

SIF= 58303045044 FOOTREST RUBBER CPL.       '94                    2 KTM                                               8,25 9,9

SIF= 58303060144 FOOT BRAKE LEVER CPL. DUKE'94                     1 KTM                                               55,8 66,96

SIF= 58303063000 BRAKE LEVER STOP           '93                    2 KTM                                               2,65 3,18

SIF= 58304011058 * FEDER WP 58-260                                 1 KTM                                               141,78 170,14

SIF= 58305065044 BRACKET-PRE SILENCER CPL.  '95                    1 KTM                                               33,95 40,74

SIF= 58305165244 SILENCER BRACKET CPL. SHORT'96                    4 KTM                                               15,55 18,66

SIF= 58306001500 FILTER BOX                  05                    1 KTM                                               146,2 175,44

SIF= 58306002000 % FILTER BOX COVER OPEN                           3 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58306002200 AIRBOXCOVER SC                                    1 KTM                                               29,08 34,9

SIF= 58306026000 CARBURETOR CONNECTION BOOT '98                    1 KTM                                               10,3 12,36

SIF= 58307013750 GENITALPROTECTOR LC4      2000                    1 KTM                                               14,1 16,92

SIF= 58307019000 WASHER 10,5 X 25 X 1,5                            2 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 58307040551 QUICK RELEASE CPL.         '96                    5 KTM                                               7,85 9,42

SIF= 58307060250 CHAINGUARD LARGE            03                    1 KTM                                               4,32 5,18

SIF= 58307061000 * FRAME PROTECTOR L/S,R/S '94                     2 KTM                                               47,8 57,36

SIF= 58307073000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD    DUKE'94                    4 KTM                                               8,58 10,29

SIF= 58307073100 CHAIN SLIDING COMPONENT '96                       7 KTM                                               6,7 8,04

SIF= 58307106100 GASKET FUEL COCK MIKUNI                           5 KTM                                               3,2 3,84

SIF= 58307140350 SEAT COVER WIDE EGS                               1 KTM                                               30,35 36,42

SIF= 58307340900 SEAT BLACK SXC              03                    1 KTM                                               99,4 119,28

SIF= 58308041000 SIDE COVER WHITE L/S       '93                    1 KTM                                               16,8 20,16

SIF= 5830804100002 SIDE COVER ORANGE L/S      '96                    1 KTM                                               16,8 20,16

SIF= 58308041100 SIDE COVER L/S DUKE '94                           1 KTM                                               105,85 127,02

SIF= 5830804110030 SIDE COVER L/S DUKE'95                            1 KTM                                               179,5 215,4

SIF= 58309071234 SPOKE M5X234-15G 21   DDE                         12 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 58309171100 SPOKE M5X177-13,5G 17                             5 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 58310071100 SPOKE M5X186-26G 17                               4 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 58310171100 SPOKE M5X199-16G 17                               26 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 58311013000 FLASHER LENS L/S AND R/S                          2 KTM                                               2,75 3,3

SIF= 58311040000 REAR LIGHT CPL. CEV 358    '93                    6 KTM                                               24,35 29,22

SIF= 58311041000 LENS                       '93                    1 KTM                                               8,7 10,44

SIF= 58311049000 ADJUSTING SCREW BRACKET DUKE94                    1 KTM                                               14,35 17,22

SIF= 58311052000 SPEEDOME.DRIVE 748208(2,66)'94                    2 KTM                                               18,9 22,68

SIF= 58311052060 TRIPMETER RESET KNOB                              4 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 58311068100 SPEEDOMETER KMH        DUKE'94                    1 KTM                                               137,55 165,06

SIF= 58311077000 * WIRING HARNESS-IGNITION LOCK                    2 KTM                                               33,55 40,26

SIF= 58312040100 REAR MIRROR L/S '95                               1 KTM                                               41,2 49,44

SIF= 58312099052 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT                               1 KTM                                               9,7 11,64

SIF= 58312099067 * LENS F.ADD.REAR LIGHT RALLYE                    4 KTM                                               3,1 3,72

SIF= 58313049000 BRAKE ADAPTER 320MM DISC   E                      1 KTM                                               87,8 105,36

SIF= 58313050100 REPAIR KIT CPL. D=13MM                            1 KTM                                               16 19,2

SIF= 58313092000 % BRAKE HOSE BRACKET FRONT WP                     1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58313205000 REPAIR KIT 4 PISTON+GASKET                        2 KTM                                               39,05 46,86

SIF= 58313209000 BRAKE PAD SET FRENDO 222                          2 KTM                                               30 36



SIF= 58313210000 BOLT SET                                          1 KTM                                               8,45 10,14

SIF= 58314069152 BRACKET F. TRIGGER SC-SM    02                    5 KTM                                               4,2 5,04

SIF= 58314085000 INDICATOR LIGHT ORANGE   ON   03                  2 KTM                                               2,08 2,5

SIF= 58330005100 CYLINDER 101MM BLACK   620/640                    1 KTM                                               485,55 582,66

SIF= 58330020044 OIL DIPSTICK CPL. LONG                            2 KTM                                               4,7 5,64

SIF= 58330039000 ENGINE CASE GASKET         '94                    3 KTM                                               6,45 7,74

SIF= 5833010124430 CLUTCH COVER CPL. BLACK     03                    1 KTM                                               98,05 117,66

SIF= 58330831000 OIL SCRAPER RING 101MM 620 LC4                    8 KTM                                               18,55 22,26

SIF= 58330833000 PISTON PIN 22 X 13 X 60                           3 KTM                                               16,4 19,68

SIF= 58331029017 SLIDE STOP L=17MM MIKUNI                          1 KTM                                               4,83 5,8

SIF= 58332014000 % CL.RELEASE LEVER L=51,5MM  '                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58333034000 % SPRING WASHER 10,5 X 40 X 1,                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58333041000 BUMP RUBBER                                       4 KTM                                               2,6 3,12

SIF= 58334024044 LOCKING LEVER CPL.         '94                    2 KTM                                               6,15 7,38

SIF= 58335008200 RADIATOR R/S (45.403) SXC   03                    1 KTM                                               210,9 253,08

SIF= 5833502820002 SPOILER ORANGE L/S         '96                    1 KTM                                               21,05 25,26

SIF= 5833502920002 SPOILER ORANGE R/S         '96                    1 KTM                                               21,05 25,26

SIF= 5833502920004 SPOILER ORANGE R/S         '98                    1 KTM                                               21,05 25,26

SIF= 58336015000 STEPPED RING                                      12 KTM                                               2,8 3,36

SIF= 58336016052 SPRING FOR AUTO-DECOMPR. '95                      1 KTM                                               0,5 0,6

SIF= 58336110044 CAMSHAFT CPL. 249/1 LC4-E                         2 KTM                                               135,45 162,54

SIF= 58336112000 DRIVING SCREW M10X25                              1 KTM                                               4,4 5,28

SIF= 58338034000 OIL LINE CLUTCH COVER-FRAME                       1 KTM                                               11,15 13,38

SIF= 58338045100 SCREW TYPE FILTER                                 1 KTM                                               16,69 20,03

SIF= 58401034116 TOP TRIPLECLAMP X=16MM/D=50MM                     1 KTM                                               88,95 106,74

SIF= 58402010600 THROTTLE GRIP CPL. 640LC4 2000                    2 KTM                                               31,1 37,32

SIF= 58402050000 CHOKE LEVER LC4           2002                    1 KTM                                               3,7 4,44

SIF= 58402091600 THROTT.CABLE   OPEN-CLOSE   2000                  2 KTM                                               53,2 63,84

SIF= 58402094000 DECOMPR. CABLE LC4          03                    3 KTM                                               20,25 24,3

SIF= 58402192000 THROTT.CABLE  OPEN  DOM.-MIKUNI                   1 KTM                                               33,03 39,63

SIF= 58403023700 SIDE STAND M10 640 S.MOTO  '99                    1 KTM                                               58,95 70,74

SIF= 5840302370090 SIDESTAND SILV. M10 S.MOT.2000                    1 KTM                                               58,95 70,74

SIF= 5840302390090 SIDESTAND LC4               03                    1 KTM                                               63,95 76,74

SIF= 58403027000 SPECIAL SCREW M8 SIDE STAND'97                    4 KTM                                               6,6 7,92

SIF= 5840304800090 FOOTRESTBRACK. REAR L/S     04                    2 KTM                                               37 44,4

SIF= 58403056000 THERMAL PROTECTION BOW      04                    2 KTM                                               3,6 4,32

SIF= 58404066000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD SM      03                    2 KTM                                               6,05 7,26

SIF= 58405005001 GRAPHITRING 45X50X25                              6 KTM                                               9,1 10,92

SIF= 58406003000 FILTER BOX COVER EGS-E     '97                    2 KTM                                               4 4,8

SIF= 58406003200 AIRBOXCOVER                                       1 KTM                                               29,08 34,9

SIF= 5840800100004 HEAD LIGHT MASK ORANGE LC4 '98                    4 KTM                                               14,65 17,58

SIF= 5840800100032 HEAD LIGHT MASK BLACK/LIME                        1 KTM                                               31,15 37,38

SIF= 58408001100 HEAD LIGHT MASK ORANGE LC4  03                    1 KTM                                               14,65 17,58

SIF= 58408009050 SPACER BUSHING FRONT FENDER                       4 KTM                                               1,65 1,98

SIF= 5840801000004 FRONTFEND.FRONTPART ORANGE LC4                    3 KTM                                               16,95 20,34

SIF= 5840801000045 FRONTFEND.FRONTPART RED   2002                    1 KTM                                               16,95 20,34

SIF= 5840801010045 FRONTFENDER RED LC4 SM      02                    2 KTM                                               16,95 20,34

SIF= 5840801410004 FENDER REAR ORANGE LC4 01                         1 KTM                                               20,95 25,14

SIF= 58408015000 NUMB.PLATE CARRIER BLACK LC4                      3 KTM                                               47,2 56,64

SIF= 5840805000004 SPOILER L/S ORANGE LC4 '98                        2 KTM                                               24,25 29,1



SIF= 5840805000090 SPOILER L/S SILVER LC4 '99                        1 KTM                                               24,25 29,1

SIF= 5840805010045 SPOILER L/S LC4 RED       2002                    1 KTM                                               24,25 29,1

SIF= 5840805100090 SPOILER R/S SILVER LC4 '99                        1 KTM                                               24,25 29,1

SIF= 5840805110045 SPOILER R/S LC4 RED       2002                    1 KTM                                               24,25 29,1

SIF= 5840805120030 SPOILER R/S BLACK/SILVER    03                    1 KTM                                               102,95 123,54

SIF= 58408199500 DECAL SET   640  ORANGE 18L.2000                  1 KTM                                               113,85 136,62

SIF= 58410001944 REAR WHEEL 5X17                                   1 KTM                                               524,4 629,28

SIF= 58410010044 %REAR WHEEL HUB DAMPED CPL.'01                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58410017000 BUSHING FOR REAR WHEEL SM   03                    1 KTM                                               10,85 13,02

SIF= 58410051044 SPROCKET STEALTH 44T        02                    1 KTM                                               41,58 49,9

SIF= 58411045000 SIDE STAND SWITCH CPL.     '97                    1 KTM                                               49,25 59,1

SIF= 58411049100 CLUTCH SWITCH               03                    1 KTM                                               30,15 36,18

SIF= 58411055100 BATTERY BRACKET  LC4-E/DUKE'97                    2 KTM                                               13,3 15,96

SIF= 58411066050 HOUSING FOR IGNITION LOCK  '97                    2 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 58411066400 LOCK SYSTEM 625 SXC         03                    1 KTM                                               39,45 47,34

SIF= 58411074000 START-STOP SWITCH                                 1 KTM                                               24,64 29,57

SIF= 58411074100 START-STOP SWITCH AD LC4    02                    1 KTM                                               32,05 38,46

SIF= 58411095000 DIODE 50V 15A MB 1505 '96                         1 KTM                                               6,25 7,5

SIF= 58411176100 WIRING HARNESS REAR LC4 '98                       1 KTM                                               12 14,4

SIF= 58412011100 BUSH FOR BAGGAGE CARRIER  2000                    11 KTM                                               2 2,4

SIF= 58412040000 MIRROR L/S                  98                    4 KTM                                               15,25 18,3

SIF= 58412041000 MIRROR R/S                  98                    1 KTM                                               15,25 18,3

SIF= 58413014000 BRAKE CALIPER SUPPORTS320MM                       1 KTM                                               57,5 69

SIF= 58413015144 BRAKECAL.FRONT CPL. 300MM 2000                    1 KTM                                               189,6 227,52

SIF= 58413019000 REP-KIT FOR BRAKE CALIPER                         1 KTM                                               79,17 95

SIF= 58414010100 HEAD LIGHT SUPPORT        2001                    4 KTM                                               1,1 1,32

SIF= 58414025000 % FLASHER CPL.FRONT L/S RR R/S                    6 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58414026000 % FLASHER CPL.FRONT R/S RR L/S                    1 KTM                                               15,75 18,9

SIF= 58414028000 FLASHER LENS L/S & R/S '98                        16 KTM                                               3,55 4,26

SIF= 58414028100 FLASHER LENS L/S & R/S      02                    2 KTM                                               3,55 4,26

SIF= 58414042000 BULB 12V 21/5W (BAY15S)REINFO.                    4 KTM                                               3,7 4,44

SIF= 58429042000 PEAK VOLTAGE ADAPTER        01                    1 KTM                                               50,35 60,42

SIF= 58430039100 ENGINE CASE GASKET LC4      02                    2 KTM                                               7,9 9,48

SIF= 58430040000 IGNITION COVER GASKET '96                         1 KTM                                               4,78 5,74

SIF= 58430047000 CHAIN DAMPERSHEET 17T LC4-E                       1 KTM                                               12,2 14,64

SIF= 58430047200 CHA.DAMPERSHEET 15/16T 92MM 03                    1 KTM                                               9 10,8

SIF= 58430089000 FILTER BREATHER SYSTEM     '98                    2 KTM                                               0,9 1,08

SIF= 58430095100 %INSPECT.GLASS GW 20-7 MINERAL                    5 KTM                                               21,7 26,04

SIF= 58431023140 MAIN JET 140                                      1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023142 MAIN JET 142,5                                    1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023145 MAIN JET 145                                      1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023150 MAIN JET 150                                      2 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023152 MAIN JET 152,5                                    1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023170 MAIN JET 170                                      4 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023172 MAIN JET 172,5                                    1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023175 MAIN JET 175                                      2 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431023177 MAIN JET 177,5                                    1 KTM                                               4,25 5,1

SIF= 58431069100 BRACKET FOR MAGNETIC VALVE  03                    1 KTM                                               2,9 3,48

SIF= 58431094000 DRAIN SCREW MIK. BST40                            5 KTM                                               2,3 2,76

SIF= 58432048044 CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER LC4-E '96                    3 KTM                                               12,2 14,64



SIF= 58434031144 SHIFT LEVER CPL. LC4,COMP. '98                    1 KTM                                               41,34 49,61

SIF= 58435025700 % PREFORMED HOSE 18X25 PUMP-CY                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 58435045098 THERMOSWITCH 98 ?C FOR FAN  03                    1 KTM                                               20,95 25,14

SIF= 58436081044 REP.PIPE F.CYLINDER HEAD CPL.                     4 KTM                                               25 30

SIF= 58439090000 SPARK PLUG CONNECT. SD05EG  03                    1 KTM                                               14,35 17,22

SIF= 58440011050 FORM RING F.STARTERCOVER NBR70                    1 KTM                                               2,75 3,3

SIF= 58440043000 STARTER COVER GASKET                              12 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 58440090000 NEEDLE BEARING K10 X 13 X 13TN                    8 KTM                                               3,35 4,02

SIF= 58507012000 O-RING VITON F. PLUG CPC    05                    10 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 58530039200 ENGI.CASE GASKET SIL C-4400                       8 KTM                                               6,03 7,24

SIF= 58530041000 OIL FILTER COVER GASKET   2001                    13 KTM                                               2,7 3,24

SIF= 58532080000 CLUTCHSPRING 3,0X33,5                             12 KTM                                               2,5 3

SIF= 58533025000 CYL.ROLL BEARING BC1-0076A                        1 KTM                                               58,14 69,77

SIF= 58536029044 VALVE SPRING KIT RALLYE   2001                    8 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 58538007000 OIL PUMP MIKUNI G-185  660  99                    3 KTM                                               61,05 73,26

SIF= 5860207905004 DEFLECTORS ORANGE                                 1 KTM                                               13,52 16,22

SIF= 58602079130 MOUNTING KIT MAGURA                               1 KTM                                               45 54

SIF= 58606002044 FILTER BOX COVER CPL.       05                    1 KTM                                               30 36

SIF= 58613030200 BRAKE PAD 06                                      3 KTM                                               38,65 46,38

SIF= 58705058000 PRE SILENCER CLAMP D=53MM  '99                    3 KTM                                               15,9 19,08

SIF= 58708001060 BRACKET F. JOINT MASK                             1 KTM                                               17,4 20,88

SIF= 58708001080 BRACE PLATE FOR MASK L/S                          1 KTM                                               10,4 12,48

SIF= 5870801800033 REAR COVER TOP BLACK DULL   05                    1 KTM                                               204 244,8

SIF= 58713001000 HANDBRAKE CYL.DUKE ADJUST.2000                    2 KTM                                               169,1 202,92

SIF= 58713011000 BRAKE HOSE FRONT 880MM     '99                    1 KTM                                               31,9 38,28

SIF= 58713017000 BOLT WHITH CLIP            '99                    1 KTM                                               10,25 12,3

SIF= 58714003000 BULB HB3 12V 60W           '99                    3 KTM                                               20,55 24,66

SIF= 58714049000 RESET KNOB FOR TRIPMETER   '99                    2 KTM                                               3,1 3,72

SIF= 58714049010 SCREW FOR RESET KNOB       '99                    16 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 59001038200 HANDLEBAR CLAMP D=28MM    2000                    2 KTM                                               9,95 11,94

SIF= 59001039000 HANDLEBAR SUPPORT 22MM 2T 2000                    1 KTM                                               32,25 38,7

SIF= 59001039144 HANDLEBAR MOUNTING KIT 28MM 01                    1 KTM                                               57,92 69,5

SIF= 5900109310090 * FORK PROT. RIGHT SILVER   01                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 59001132220 BOT.TRIP.CL.CPL.  X=20MM/D=57M                    3 KTM                                               142,05 170,46

SIF= 59002025260 LEVER HOTSTART CPL.                               1 KTM                                               6,56 7,87

SIF= 59002031000 CLUTCH LEVER LONG CPL.    2003                    1 KTM                                               26,47 31,76

SIF= 59002032100 REP.KIT PISTON 9,0MM RAC. 2004                    1 KTM                                               39,4 47,28

SIF= 59002035000 SPRING FOR CLUTCH LEVER     03                    9 KTM                                               1,85 2,22

SIF= 59002044000 CLAMP MIRROR WITH PIN                             3 KTM                                               24,7 29,64

SIF= 59002091000 THROT.CABLE DOMINO 735MM SC'99                    2 KTM                                               25,3 30,36

SIF= 59003013000 ENGINEBRAC.SCREW M10X123 WS=13                    1 KTM                                               6,15 7,38

SIF= 59003040050 FOOT PED L/S EXC SILVER   2000                    3 KTM                                               24,45 29,34

SIF= 59003090144 * SKID PLATE CPL. RACING                          1 KTM                                               65,83 79

SIF= 59003090400 SKID PLATE CPL. RACING                            4 KTM                                               65,83 79

SIF= 59003090500 SIXDAYS SKID PLATE                                1 KTM                                               40,8 48,96

SIF= 59004031100 NEEDLE BEARING HK2212V                            2 KTM                                               3,55 4,26

SIF= 59006016000 FILTER CARRIER RAC.       2001                    1 KTM                                               9,1 10,92

SIF= 59011055000 BATTERY CARRIER PLASTIC BLACK                     2 KTM                                               5,1 6,12

SIF= 59011075300 WIRING HARNESS FRONT USA 2001                     9 KTM                                               26 31,2

SIF= 59011075400 WIRING HARN. FRONT EXC EU 2001                    1 KTM                                               69,75 83,7



SIF= 59030025200 CLUTCH COVER GASKET                               1 KTM                                               11,49 13,79

SIF= 59030026000 CLUTCH COVER OUTSIDE 06                           1 KTM                                               59,79 71,75

SIF= 59030027000 GASKET F. OUTER CLUTCH COV. 06                    5 KTM                                               2,3 2,76

SIF= 59030035050 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,5MM                        4 KTM                                               3,49 4,19

SIF= 59030035150 CYLINDER BASE GASKET 0,8MM                        3 KTM                                               3,07 3,68

SIF= 59030054000 JET 60 DELLORTO M6X0,75                           1 KTM                                               2,8 3,36

SIF= 59030061000 CLAMP D=56MM B=9MM  M4X25                         6 KTM                                               1,8 2,16

SIF= 59030107000 I PISTON 100MM CPL.                                 1 KTM                                               217,5 261

SIF= 59030296000 SCREW PLUG                                        1 KTM                                               4,15 4,98

SIF= 59031017200 MIXT. CONTROL SCREW FACTORY 04                    1 KTM                                               25,92 31,1

SIF= 59031029000 BAR CLIP                                          4 KTM                                               2,4 2,88

SIF= 59031034000 JET NEEDLE KEIHIN OBDTN                           1 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 59031034400 JET NEEDLE KEIHIN OBDTP                           1 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 59031034600 JET NEEDLE KEIHIN OBDTR                           5 KTM                                               15,95 19,14

SIF= 59031051065 STARTER JET 65                                    1 KTM                                               7,75 9,3

SIF= 59031051075 STARTER JET 75                                    1 KTM                                               7,75 9,3

SIF= 59031607048 IDLE JET 48                                       5 KTM                                               8,65 10,38

SIF= 59031607050 IDLE JET 50                                       5 KTM                                               8,65 10,38

SIF= 59031607052 IDLE JET 52                                       4 KTM                                               8,65 10,38

SIF= 59032002044 INNERCLUTCH HUB+BEARING SLEEVE                    1 KTM                                               80,3 96,36

SIF= 59032004000 DRIVING SLEEVE D=8,L=31   2002                    24 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 59032010100 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1MM     2002                    1 KTM                                               4,17 5

SIF= 59032010200 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1,4MM   2002                    4 KTM                                               3,9 4,68

SIF= 59032011000 LINING DISK 1,8MM                                 3 KTM                                               9,7 11,64

SIF= 59032016100 BUSHING BOX 25X28X10        01                    4 KTM                                               12,7 15,24

SIF= 59032017000 SUPPORTWASHER 25X35X1                             2 KTM                                               1,25 1,5

SIF= 59032063000 PIPE KIT CPL. RACING 2000                         1 KTM                                               63,55 76,26

SIF= 59032075000 CASE GUARD                                        1 KTM                                               38,05 45,66

SIF= 59033030000 STOP DISC 25,2X32X1,5                             1 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 59033080000 SHIM 20X32X1                                      1 KTM                                               0,95 1,14

SIF= 59035002044 SPACER BUSHING SET                                5 KTM                                               7,95 9,54

SIF= 59035007000 RADIATOR L/S (45328) RAC. 2000                    1 KTM                                               168,5 202,2

SIF= 59035008000 RADIATOR R/S (45329) RAC. 2000                    1 KTM                                               160,3 192,36

SIF= 59035009000 RADIAT.CAP 20,3PSI (1,4BAR) 03                    1 KTM                                               6,67 8

SIF= 5903504000030 RADIATOR PROTECTION BLACK 06                      1 KTM                                               6,67 8

SIF= 59035053000 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET 0,8MM                     1 KTM                                               2,91 3,49

SIF= 59035055144 WATER PUMP WHEEL CPL. RAC.2001                    1 KTM                                               3,12 3,74

SIF= 59035124000 RADIATORHOSE R/S RADIATOR-CYL.                    2 KTM                                               6,45 7,74

SIF= 59035126000 RADIATOR HOSE RADIATOR-THERMO.                    2 KTM                                               3,05 3,66

SIF= 59036003050 GASKET TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER                     9 KTM                                               2,25 2,7

SIF= 59036013000 TIMING CHAIN 96 ROLLS                             1 KTM                                               56,41 67,69

SIF= 59036013050 RIVET LINK FOR TIMING CHAIN                       1 KTM                                               3,33 4

SIF= 59036016000 AUTO DECOMPRESSION SHAFT                          4 KTM                                               19,7 23,64

SIF= 59036017000 SPRING FOR AUTODECOMPRESSION                      3 KTM                                               1,88 2,25

SIF= 59036018050 SUPPORTING SLEEVE 5,2X7X10X7,7                    2 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 59036026101 VALVE GUIDE EXHAUST                               1 KTM                                               2,48 2,97

SIF= 59036033000 VALVE COLLET KK 6 H                               1 KTM                                               0,83 1

SIF= 59036039000 EXHAUST FLANGE CPL. RACING                        5 KTM                                               20,25 24,3

SIF= 59036041000 GASKET EXHAUST FLANGE                             10 KTM                                               2,8 3,36

SIF= 59036062100 NUT M6X0,75                                       8 KTM                                               1,2 1,44



SIF= 59036082000 WASHER 26,7X34X1,3                                2 KTM                                               0,7 0,84

SIF= 59036090000 WASHER 10,8X18,8X1,5                              3 KTM                                               0,45 0,54

SIF= 59038015100 OIL SCREEN 11,8x44,5MM                            5 KTM                                               7,75 9,3

SIF= 59038016000 OIL SCREEN 15X83MM                                1 KTM                                               7,6 9,12

SIF= 59038017000 PLUG M20X1,5 WS=13                                1 KTM                                               7 8,4

SIF= 59038029000 JET SCREW   100   M8X1 WS=12                      2 KTM                                               3,69 4,43

SIF= 59038046144 OIL FILTER SHORT WITH GASKET                      12 KTM                                               5,5 6,6

SIF= 59039006000 IGNITIONCOIL   IG5128                             1 KTM                                               26,05 31,26

SIF= 59039034000 PULSER COIL KOKUSAN 4K3-A/B                       1 KTM                                               39 46,8

SIF= 59039093100 SPARK PLUG NGK DCPR8E       03                    1 KTM                                               6,08 7,3

SIF= 59405011000 HEAT SHIELD                 04                    2 KTM                                               12,9 15,48

SIF= 59405069000 BUSHING FOR EXHAUST SUPPORT 03                    1 KTM                                               2,45 2,94

SIF= 59430174000 CIRCLIP 20X1,6                                    4 KTM                                               5,05 6,06

SIF= 59435013044 THERMOSTAT CPL. 70 DEGREES  04                    1 KTM                                               29,45 35,34

SIF= 59436044000 INTAKE BOOD 450SX           03                    2 KTM                                               5,35 6,42

SIF= 59436079000 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M10X142                       3 KTM                                               3,9 4,68

SIF= 59512030100 EXHAUST PLUG                                      1 KTM                                               5 6

SIF= 59535036044 RADIATOR PROTECTION                               1 KTM                                               74,17 89

SIF= 59830036000 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET D=75   02                    9 KTM                                               17,9 21,48

SIF= 60002001000 HANDLEBAR D=28MM            03                    1 KTM                                               145,4 174,48

SIF= 60002033000 COVER HYD.CLUTCH WITH CHOKE 03                    1 KTM                                               25,25 30,3

SIF= 60003040010 FOOTREST RUBBER FRONT L/S   03                    2 KTM                                               8,15 9,78

SIF= 60004061100 CHAINGUARD                  06                    1 KTM                                               5,2 6,24

SIF= 60004066000 CHAIN SLID. GUARD SWINGARM  03                    1 KTM                                               12,35 14,82

SIF= 60005005000 GASKET                      03                    4 KTM                                               3,35 4,02

SIF= 60005005001 GRAPHIT RING 42X47X25       03                    5 KTM                                               7,85 9,42

SIF= 60005095000 CLAMP FOR SILENCER CPL.     03                    4 KTM                                               18,45 22,14

SIF= 60006007000 CONNECTOR FOR SAS LC8       03                    1 KTM                                               4,05 4,86

SIF= 60007013050 TANK PROTECTOR L/S          03                    6 KTM                                               4 4,8

SIF= 6000701900051 STOR.BOX CENT.PART ANTHRAC. 06                    1 KTM                                               63,28 75,93

SIF= 60007026001 HOSE NBR 5,4X9,4 PER METER                        2 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60007040050 SEAT COVER BLACK            03                    1 KTM                                               25,35 30,42

SIF= 6000704005004 % SEAT COVER ORANGE      04                       1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60007113050 TANK PROTECTOR R/S          03                    6 KTM                                               4 4,8

SIF= 60008008050 BLIND PLUG-IN NUT M5 WN 16A 03                    3 KTM                                               1,77 2,12

SIF= 60008045000 SPECIAL WASHER D=16,5MM     03                    7 KTM                                               1,85 2,22

SIF= 60008046000 SPECIAL WASHER D=12MM       03                    4 KTM                                               1,77 2,12

SIF= 6000805000070 SIDE COVER L/S ORANGE       06                    1 KTM                                               215,4 258,48

SIF= 60008052000 BUSH F. SIDE COVER          03                    3 KTM                                               2,15 2,58

SIF= 60009014000 BEAR. SPACERTUBE FRONT      03                    1 KTM                                               7,5 9

SIF= 60009071000 SPOKE M5X230,5 13,5 DEG                           6 KTM                                               1,7 2,04

SIF= 60009073000 RIM TAPE 21   28/ 2MM        03                   1 KTM                                               5,2 6,24

SIF= 60009082000 COLLAR SCREW FRONT AXLE     03                    1 KTM                                               9,2 11,04

SIF= 60010011000 BEAR. SPACERTUBE L=124,8MM  03                    1 KTM                                               10,35 12,42

SIF= 60010060000 REAR BRAKE DISK D=240MM     03                    1 KTM                                               103,05 123,66

SIF= 60010066000 MASTER LINK FOR CHAIN 525   03                    1 KTM                                               14,85 17,82

SIF= 60010073000 RIM TAPE 18   50/2           03                   1 KTM                                               8,25 9,9

SIF= 60010086000 COLLAR NUT WH. SPINDLE REAR 03                    1 KTM                                               5,55 6,66

SIF= 60010266000 ET_USE_KTM                                        2 KTM                                               7,18 8,61

SIF= 60012025060 INSIDE POCKET 35 L                                1 KTM                                               24,92 29,9



SIF= 6001202510030 CASE SET ADVENTURE BLACK                          1 KTM                                               420 504

SIF= 6001202740030 TOPCASE BLACK                                     1 KTM                                               207,5 249

SIF= 60012027550 BRACKET FOR TOPCASE 37 AND 46                     3 KTM                                               37,42 44,9

SIF= 60013020000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP                            2 KTM                                               3,45 4,14

SIF= 60013057000 BOLT F. LINK FORK 8X20X16,5                       1 KTM                                               1,85 2,22

SIF= 60013059100 COVER MAIN BRAKE CYLINDER CPL.                    3 KTM                                               19,4 23,28

SIF= 60013100100 BRAKE-KIT U2                                      3 KTM                                               80,7 96,84

SIF= 60014040000 REAR LIGHT CPL.             03                    2 KTM                                               79,85 95,82

SIF= 60014069000 % MULTI-FUNC.-DIGITAL-SPEEDOM.                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60030012050 MOLDED RING 1,8X2,5  VAMAC  03                    3 KTM                                               4,32 5,18

SIF= 60030012100 CLOS. COVER OIL SCR. MILLED 03                    1 KTM                                               14,93 17,91

SIF= 60030025000 CLUT.COV. GASK. INSIDE KLI.SIL                    1 KTM                                               9,04 10,85

SIF= 60030027000 GASKET RING CLUTCH 2X3,1 VAMAC                    3 KTM                                               6,6 7,92

SIF= 60030035000 CYLINDER-BASE GASKET FR 0,35MM                    2 KTM                                               14,9 17,88

SIF= 60030040100 IGNIT.COVER GASK.MATRI.CS0,5MM                    4 KTM                                               15,23 18,28

SIF= 60030087200 ENGINE BREATHING HOSE CPL.                        1 KTM                                               53,85 64,62

SIF= 60030090300 % BACK-PRESSURE VALVE CPL.                        1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60030094000 % SCREW PLUG M24X1,5 PA 6.6                       2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60030097000 GASKET SET CYL. HEAD KPL.   03                    1 KTM                                               144,55 173,46

SIF= 60030135000 CYLINDER-BASE GASKET RR 0,35MM                    2 KTM                                               14,45 17,34

SIF= 60032001044 % OUT.CLUTCH HUB CPL. 67-T 03                     1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60032005000 CLUTCH SPRING LC8         2003                    6 KTM                                               4,95 5,94

SIF= 60032010000 STEEL DISC 2MM              03                    15 KTM                                               4,95 5,94

SIF= 60032054100 % PUSH ROD CPL.                                   2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60032054400 PUSH ROD CPL.                                     1 KTM                                               24,75 29,7

SIF= 60032065000 O-RING GASKET               03                    2 KTM                                               5 6

SIF= 60033034000 SECURING PLATE TOOTHED      03                    1 KTM                                               0,72 0,86

SIF= 60033129017 CHAIN SPROCKET 17-T DAMPED  03                    2 KTM                                               31,3 37,56

SIF= 60035024000 RADIATOR HOSE RADIATOR L/S  03                    1 KTM                                               14 16,8

SIF= 60035045000 THERMOSWITCH LC8 102DG     '03                    2 KTM                                               17,85 21,42

SIF= 60036008000 SCREW PLUG M16X1,5          03                    2 KTM                                               5,15 6,18

SIF= 60036035240 SHIM D=10/2,40              03                    6 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036035250 SHIM D=10/2,50              03                    5 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036035255 SHIM D=10/2,55              03                    2 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036035260 SHIM D=10/2,60              03                    1 KTM                                               0,05 0,06

SIF= 60036035265 SHIM D=10/2,65              03                    3 KTM                                               0,05 0,06

SIF= 60036035275 SHIM D=10/2,75              03                    1 KTM                                               0,05 0,06

SIF= 60036035290 SHIM D=10/2,90              03                    1 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036035295 SHIM D=10/2,95              03                    3 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036035300 SHIM D=10/3,00              03                    5 KTM                                               3,15 3,78

SIF= 60036044000 INTAKE BOOT                 03                    1 KTM                                               18,95 22,74

SIF= 60036047100 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 62 MM       03                    6 KTM                                               2,9 3,48

SIF= 60036052020 COLLAR SCREW M 6 WS=10     03                     16 KTM                                               2 2,4

SIF= 60036078050 SHIM 10,2X19X1,5MM          05                    2 KTM                                               0,85 1,02

SIF= 60036099000 VALVE COVER GASKET SET FR+RR                      2 KTM                                               15,3 18,36

SIF= 60038011000 ROTOR-SET PRESSURE PUMP     03                    1 KTM                                               19,55 23,46

SIF= 60038026000 CONTROL SPRING   LC8  3,5 BAR                     2 KTM                                               0,6 0,72

SIF= 60038028000 CONTROL PISTON LC8          03                    1 KTM                                               7,35 8,82

SIF= 60038034100 PRE-FORMED HOSE 10X3,5                            1 KTM                                               8,15 9,78

SIF= 60038060160 OIL TANK VALVE EXCHANGE KIT                       2 KTM                                               47,75 57,3



SIF= 60038061203 PREFORMED HOSE D9X3,5                             1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 60038083000 SCREW OIL TANK FIXING       03                    2 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 60040022119 IDLER GEAR   19-T           03                    1 KTM                                               21,55 25,86

SIF= 60107099000 FUELTANKCONNECTINGSET                             4 KTM                                               23,45 28,14

SIF= 60113000000 BRAKE MODIFICATION KIT ABS                        4 KTM                                               177,6 213,12

SIF= 60113065000 MEMBRANE     07                                   4 KTM                                               3,5 4,2

SIF= 61002001000 HANDLEBAR ALU               05                    1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 61006015000 AIR FILTER EFI              05                    1 KTM                                               30,86 37,03

SIF= 61007011100 TANK PROTECTOR                                    1 KTM                                               24,92 29,9

SIF= 61010051138 REAR SPROCKET 38-T STEEL    05                    6 KTM                                               50,8 60,96

SIF= 61010051140 REAR SPROCKET 40-T STEEL    05                    1 KTM                                               50,8 60,96

SIF= 61010051141 REAR SPROCKET 41-T STEEL    05                    1 KTM                                               50,8 60,96

SIF= 61010051142 REAR SPROCKET 42-T STEEL    05                    1 KTM                                               50,8 60,96

SIF= 61011049000 CLUTCH SWITCH               05                    1 KTM                                               47,9 57,48

SIF= 61011070101 LIGHT SWITCH    08                                1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 61013006000 LEVER SCREW CPL.            05                    1 KTM                                               6,15 7,38

SIF= 61013030000 BRAKE PAD FR. TOSHIBA TT2172HH                    4 KTM                                               44,55 53,46

SIF= 6101305004401 BRAKE PEDAL LEVER CPL 05                          1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 61014069000 DIGITAL SPEEDOMETER         05                    1 KTM                                               424,24 509,09

SIF= 61036034000 BUCKET TAPPET               05                    4 KTM                                               19,4 23,28

SIF= 61036047000 HOSE CLAMP GEMI 63MM       05                     2 KTM                                               3,35 4,02

SIF= 61039093000 SPARK PLUG M12X1,25 DCPR8E/M4                     2 KTM                                               7,33 8,8

SIF= 6110805000074 SPOILER LEFT ORANGE         07                    1 KTM                                               187,5 225

SIF= 62513015000 BRAKE CALIPER RADIAL L/S    05                    1 KTM                                               252,82 303,38

SIF= 62608065000 * TOURING WINDSCREEN                              2 KTM                                               41,58 49,9

SIF= 6946005 WOODRUFF KEY 5X6,5 HARDED                         4 KTM                                               0,83 0,99

SIF= 72210079000 BUCKET                                            0,17 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12 X 6                              2 KTM                                               1,9 2,28

SIF= 75005099050 CAT-SET                                           1 KTM                                               220 264

SIF= 75008015000 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER        07                    1 KTM                                               10,5 12,6

SIF= 75013090000 BRAKE PAD SET REAR SBS-S-40GF                     11 KTM                                               30,55 36,66

SIF= 75039093000 SPARK PLUG M12X1,25 LKAR8AI-9                     6 KTM                                               12,63 15,16

SIF= 7528197 SEAL RING 45X58X11                                6 KTM                                               11,6 13,92

SIF= 7528203A SEAL RING NEW                                     3 KTM                                               13,55 16,26

SIF= 7533279 DUST SEAL                                         2 KTM                                               17,6 21,12

SIF= 7538038/A GUIDE RING 35X15                                  8 KTM                                               9,4 11,28

SIF= 75605099040 NOISE REDUCTION APPLICATION RI                    1 KTM                                               30 36

SIF= 7560802400020 FRONT SPOILER R/S WHITE                           1 KTM                                               53,75 64,5

SIF= 76503075000 SPREAD RIVET CPL. 6,2MM                           6 KTM                                               1,2 1,44

SIF= 76508199000 DECAL SET 690 ENDURO R   2009                     1 KTM                                               90,64 108,77

SIF= 77002010000 THROTTLE GRIP CPL.                                1 KTM                                               33,9 40,68

SIF= 77003090200 SKID PLATE 250 SX-F 07                            1 KTM                                               65,83 79

SIF= 77008091400 DISPLACEME. STICKER 250SX-F 07                    1 KTM                                               52,72 63,26

SIF= 77010072195 SPOKE M5X195-10G 18   DDE                         7 KTM                                               1,45 1,74

SIF= 77013920000 BRAKE BLEEDERSCREW                                1 KTM                                               29,08 34,9

SIF= 77030140000 IGNITION COVER GASKET EXC-F                       4 KTM                                               5,15 6,18

SIF= 77038005000 % OIL FILTER            06                        2 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 77038005044 OIL FILTER WITH GASKET      06                    7 KTM                                               6,19 7,43

SIF= 77040016000 TORQUE LIMITER CPL.         06                    2 KTM                                               77,45 92,94

SIF= 77040020000 FREE WHEEL GEAR                                   2 KTM                                               60,9 73,08



SIF= 77040022000 INTERMEDIATE GEAR 36T       06                    2 KTM                                               20,9 25,08

SIF= 77040025000 FREEWHEEL HUB                                     2 KTM                                               32,85 39,42

SIF= 77040027000 HOLDER FREE WHEEL GEAR      06                    2 KTM                                               2,9 3,48

SIF= 77303094100 PLASTIC FRAME PROTECTION SET                      1 KTM                                               17,24 20,69

SIF= 77306001020 REAR PART FILTER BOX        07                    1 KTM                                               12,6 15,12

SIF= 7730600300004 AIR BOX COVER ORANGE SX  07                       1 KTM                                               16,55 19,86

SIF= 7730600305030 % FILTER BOX COVER  SXS                           1 KTM                                                                                   

SIF= 77306015000 AIR FILTER 07                                     1 KTM                                               12,85 15,42

SIF= 7730801000030 FRONT FENDER                                      3 KTM                                               20,75 24,9

SIF= 7730801300004 REAR FENDER SX ORANGE       07                    1 KTM                                               49,7 59,64

SIF= 77332018000 RETAINING PLATE                                   1 KTM                                               1,5 1,8

SIF= 77336001100 GUIDE RAIL                  07                    1 KTM                                               2,6 3,12

SIF= 78003096000 CHAIN SPR. COV. 450/525 EXC-F                     1 KTM                                               7,45 8,94

SIF= 7800802200004 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE ORANGE     08                    2 KTM                                               1,67 2

SIF= 78009010044 FRONT WHEEL HUB CPL.        08                    1 KTM                                               164,7 197,64

SIF= 78009174226 SPOKE M4,5x226-21   08                            5 KTM                                               1,6 1,92

SIF= 78030025000 CLUTCH COVER GASKET         08                    1 KTM                                               15,6 18,72

SIF= 78030027000 GASKET OUTER CLUTCH COVER                         1 KTM                                               3,01 3,61

SIF= 78036031000 EXHAUST VALVE                                     2 KTM                                               35,65 42,78

SIF= 78036041000 EXHAUST FLANGE GASKET                             1 KTM                                               5,3 6,36

SIF= 8000A7019 OLJNI FILTER TC TE 250 10                         12 OBLAČILA KTM                                      8,33 10

SIF= 80040026000 FREE WHEEL                  03                    1 KTM                                               54 64,8

SIF= 91210017 SPRING PDS8-260 81-99,5N/MM                       1 KTM                                               94,45 113,34

SIF= 91410015S SPRING 4,4N/MM SET D=5,1MM                        1 KTM                                               90,95 109,14

SIF= R12008 REPAIR-KIT GASKET 5018 PDS  03                    1 KTM                                               57,2 68,64

SIF= R607 REP. KIT KTM 3                                    2 KTM                                               15,4 18,48

SIF= R904 REP. KIT 5060 R904                                1 KTM                                               97,6 117,12

SIF= SXS02125010 * SXS CYLINDER HEAD KIT                           1 KTM                                               182,5 219

SIF= SXS04085100 FACTORY START 85 SX         04                    2 KTM                                               66,58 79,9

SIF= SXS05450210 COVER HANDBRAKE CYLINDER CUT                      1 KTM                                               21,58 25,9

SIF= SXS05450220 COVER HYDRAULIC CLUTCH                            1 KTM                                               20,75 24,9

SIF= SXS05450644 BRACKET FOR HOURMETER                             1 KTM                                               8,58 10,29

SIF= SXS07450265 SXS OIL PUMP COVER                                1 KTM                                               23,25 27,9

SIF= U6951010 FACTORY FUEL TANK CAP VENT                        3 KTM                                               8,58 10,3

SIF= U6951397 FLEX CLUTCH LEVER                                 1 KTM                                               74,92 89,9

SIF= U6951398 FLEX BRAKE LEVER                                  1 KTM                                               74,92 89,9



MPC z DDV                                         


